In State
ST SQ

Champion
NE
NE
NE

Runnerup
+

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

AAA
NE
NE
NE

AA
NE
NE
NE

A

NE
NE
NE

B

NE
NE
NE

C

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

D

NE
NE
NE

JR
NE

ATA#

8108181
1774637
3209623

1857130
2073249
1418893
111107
412303

1418893
111107
1314960

412303
1419291
1314819

2073249
413631
9105098

920917
3204714
8203891

1778472
8904371
1771687
3208657
9502168
3206720

2111488
2073204
9903836

1774637

NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT 2021

Event 1 MCVEIGH SINGLES - 246 Entries

NAME

BURKE JOHN H
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
JOHNSON RICK

PIERSON MITCHELL A
MUMM CLINT J

KILE WYATT M
RENKOSKI CODY L
KNAPP DAVID R

KILE WYATT M
RENKOSKI CODY L
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

KNAPP DAVID R
SCHULTE NATHAN E
CHRISTIANCY TRENTON

MUMM CLINT J
VOGEL RICK A
HINMAN NATHAN J

ALBERS WESLEY G
DAVIS JOHN W
HANSEN RANDY D

WATTS ROBERT J
FILIPI MICHAEL J
MERRITT WILLIAM L
HLADKY DALE F
KINNE BRYAN C
FRYE CHRIS D

BURDA KOHEN W
BRUNS DAN
CHRISTEN DONALD L

ZABOKRTSKY LANE G

CAT

SV
JR
VT

JR
JR
AAA

AA

AAA
JRG

AA
JRG
JRG

SV
VT

VT
SV
SV
VT

SJ

JR

AA

AA

AA

OO0

100
100
100

99
99
99
99
99

99
99
98

99
98
97

99
98
98

98
97
97

96
95
95
95
95
95

94
93
92

100

24-CHAMPION
23
23

75-RUNNERUP
25-24

24

24

50-24

24-25-WINNER
24-24-2ND
3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

WINNER
25-2ND
22-3RD

WINNER
23-2ND
FORFEIT-3RD

WINNER
25-2ND
23-3RD
20

22

22

WINNER
2ND
3RD

CHAMPION



JRG
NE

LDI
NE
NE
NE

LDII
NE

SBVT
NE
NE

SJ
NE

SV
NE
NE
NE
NE

VT
NE

1417434

1610016
2074226
1313653

110512

1430114
7912430

1939574

CHRISTIANSEN MAX S

DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
MALCOM MIA G
BUDIN ELIZABETH J

HAMMOND CANDY L

JOHNSON NELS D
LECH BRAD

KUCK GAVIN J

9001171 PELLETIER ROGER L
3204384 COX MARVIN
9405329 BARTLING RANDY K
8002837 MARKEY MIKE

3209623 JOHNSON RICK

OUT OF STATE

Champion
MN

OK
IL
KS

Runnerup
+

OK

AAA
KS
OK
MN
KS
CO

AA
SD
MN
MN
OK
IA

CO
MO
CO

925002

1854803
765039
814870

1854803

814870

9305277
8803196
2020985
8800978

4903250
7908121
8205170
4100924
1625148

1858201
1770897
1778233

GENS GUNNAR W

FUNKHOUSER KYA D
DENNIS MIKE W
FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

FUNKHOUSER KYA D

FISCHER CALEB DANIEL
STACEY PATRICK
NEUMANN DEAN R
TAYLOR ROB M
BRINGELSON DENIS L

FELBER BOB
MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE
WAGNER DURAND L
BLISS RON

WRIGHT CHAYDEN A

KNOX RAYMOND O
MCGAUGHEY RICK
BRINGELSON BRENNAN

JRG

LDI
LDI
LDI

LDII

SBVT
SBVT

SJ

SV
SV
SV
SV

VT

JRG

VT

VT
VT

VT

SBVT
VT
JR

VT
SBVT
SJ

3

A

22 %

> > >

99

96
96
96

88

98
98

98

CHAMPION

50-CHAMPION
23
25-24

CHAMPION

24-25-CHAMPION

24-23

CHAMPION

98 25-CHAMPION

100 CHAMPION

100

100
100
100

100

100
99
99
99
99

99
99
97
97
97

99
97
97

24
23
23

100-25-24-CHAMPION

100-24
100-25-23
100-24

RUNNER UP

Pending Carry Over

25-25-2ND
24-25-3RD
24-24
24-24

25-WINNER
23-2ND
25-24-25-3RD
24

25-24-24

WINNER
24-2ND
22-23-25-3RD



MO
MN
ND

MO
MO
SC

SC
CO
ND

JR
SD

LDI
CcoO
AR

LDII
TX

SBVT
1A

MN
1A

SJ
MN

SV
MN
ND
KS
MO

VT
IL

215824

815833
2803435
1858590

817070
8302771
2069635

2072520
7801363
1932294

WESSEL TONY W

PRUSSMAN CURTIS V
CYRPAULT
JANOUSEK EVIE

KURTZ KELLY F
PRUSSMAN CURT L
BECKHAM JAYCEE

BECKHAM TIM
STROMER MICHAEL E
JANOUSEK KATE

1931297 VOYLES ALEX D

9504743 REHOR STACY J
1416879 PRYOR KATIE N

1859608 GADDY YAANI MAI'T

8303883 SICK FRANK
8402962 GENS SCOTT W
8203924 KAUFMANN LELAND

1940024 BRAND LEO W

2811128 PETERSON CURTIS
2809898 MUNSON ROBERT F
8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E
9002375 MORRIS JACK L

765039 DENNIS MIKE W

VT
JR

VT
LDI

JR

LDI
LDI

LDII

SBVT
SBVT
SBVT

SJ

SV
SV
SV
SV

VT

AAA
AAA

)>)>§§

3

97

97
97
96

97
96
96

95
93
92

22-23-23

24-25-25-WINNER
24-25-23-2ND
3RD

WINNER
24-2ND
FORFEIT-3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

98 CHAMPION

99 24-CHAMPION
99

90 CHAMPION

98 75-CHAMPION
98 25-25-24
98

99 CHAMPION

97 50-CHAMPION
97

97 25-24

97

100 CHAMPION

22

24

24

24



NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT 2021
Event 2 ROSS HANDICAP - 226 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA # NAME CAT/YDG

Champion

NE 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG 27 98 25-CHAMPION
NE 1013959 GLOW RYAN T 27 98 24

Runnerup

+

NE 1013959 GLOW RYAN T 27 98 RUNNER UP
(18 - 20.5)

NE 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ LDI 20 92 WINNER

NE 9002989 KUCERA DOUGLAS SV 20.5 90 23-2ND

NE 1778472 WATTS ROBERT J 20 90 22-21-3RD
NE 9104218 TRIM ROD L SV 205 90 22-20

(21 - 23.5)

NE 9002150 HOGSETT DAVID W 23.5 96 21-WINNER
NE 413631 VOGEL RICK A 22 96 20-2ND

NE 922487 CARLISLE JARRETT A JR 235 93 21-23-24-3RD
NE 3208657 HLADKY DALE F SV 22 93 21-23-23

(24 - 26.5)

NE 8603976 PECK STEVEN D 24.5 94 23-24-WINNER
NE 8202755 BEYER MARTY 24 94 23-22-2ND
NE 3207515 GRIMES DENNIS W SV 26 94 21-3RD

NE 617978 STILL THOMAS S 24 94 FORFEIT
(27 - 27)

NE 1516062 MCGILL BRYCE M JRG 27 96 WINNER

NE 7912430 LECH BRAD SBVT 27 94 24-2ND

NE 9914592 ELLWANGER J D 27 94 23-3RD

JR

NE 1625315 BEIBER BLAKE J JR 215 96 CHAMPION
JRG

NE 1314819 CHRISTIANCY TRENTON JRG 27 97 CHAMPION
LDI

NE 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J LDI 27 93 25-WINNER
NE 1940434 JACKMAN JAYDN J LDI 22 93 21

NE 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E LDI 27 93 24

LDII

NE 110512 HAMMOND CANDY L LDII 25 85 CHAMPION
SBVT

NE 515892 LARSON LARRY R SBVT 27 95 CHAMPION



SJ
NE
NE

SV
NE
NE

VT
NE

1939574 KUCK GAVIN J

2074146 PACKER KAHNE KENNETH

3208650 HINMAN RICHARD R
8706786 ABBOTT MICHAEL R

8202852 WELTE STANLEY G

OUT OF STATE

Champion
CO

Runnerup+
OK
MN
KS

(18 - 20.5)
IL

1A

KS

NM

(21 - 23.5)
SD
IA
AR

(24 - 26.5)
oK

IA

KS

co

co

1A

(27 - 27)
MN
KS
MN
co

JR
SD

JRG
MN

LDI
AR

LDII
X

SBVT
MN

8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L

1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D
7908121 MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE
814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

1315449 CHRISTIANCY MARISSA
813758 ANDERSON CHRISTY A

1940483 PHILLIPS ROB

1775200 TRIMMER ENRIQUEZ VAN

1931297 VOYLES ALEX D
9504825 DOZARK DENNIS D
1856811 BOND MAGEN E

4100924 BLISS RON

1625389 WRIGHT TREVOR L
112636 ROSS GORDON R

1858201 KNOX RAYMOND O

1778233 BRINGELSON BRENNAN

1111348 HANNEMAN DAVE H

7908121 MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE
814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

2811128 PETERSON CURTIS

9504743 REHOR STACY J

1937734 BECKER TANNER

925002 GENS GUNNAR W

1416879 PRYOR KATIE N

1859608 GADDY YAANI MAI T

8402962 GENS SCOTT W

SJ
SJ

SV
SV

VT

LDI
LDI
SBVT
LDI

JR
SV
LDI

VT
25
SV
VT
SJ
26

27
27
SV
LDI

JR

JRG

LDI

LDII

SBVT

24
22

215
27

27

19
19
20
20.5

21.5
23.5
22.5

25.5

25

26
24

27
27

27

27

26.5

20

27

93 CHAMPION
93 FORFEIT

95 23-CHAMPION
95

95 CHAMPION

98 CHAMPION

96 25-RUNNERUP
96
96 FORFEIT

94 WINNER
93 21-2ND
93 20-3RD
93

95 WINNER
94 2ND
93 3RD

95 WINNER
93 2ND

92 25-3RD
92

92

92

96 WINNER
96 2ND

94

94 24-3RD

97 CHAMPION

96 CHAMPION

96 CHAMPION

91 CHAMPION

96 CHAMPION

20

24

19

20
24
22

19



SJ
MN
AR

SV
KS

VT
MN

1776292 KLASSEN MIRANDA M
1857188 CHANDLER LANDON

8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E

8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R

SJ 21
SJ 26.5
SV 27
VT 27

94 25-CHAMPION
94

96 CHAMPION

96 CHAMPION

23



NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT 2021
Event 3 MARSHALL DOUBLES - 194 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA # NAME CAT

Champion

NE 1418893 KILE WYATT M AAA 99 CHAMPION
Runnerup+

NE 1013959 GLOW RYAN T AA 98 RUNNER UP
AAA

NE 9803338 KRAUSE JASON L AAA 97 WINNER
NE 111107 RENKOSKI CODY L AAA 96 2ND

NE 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG AAA 94 48-3RD

NE 1417434 CHRISTIANSEN MAX S JRG AAA 94 FORFEIT
AA

NE 7912430 LECH BRAD SBVT AA 95 47-WINNER
NE 412303 KNAPP DAVID R AA 95 46-2ND

NE 9404168 KASUSKE BRIAN K SBVT AA 94 46-3RD

NE 768360 BRYANT ZACH C AA 94 43

A

NE 9914592 ELLWANGER J D A 96 WINNER
NE 1314819 CHRISTIANCY TRENTON JRG A 95 2ND

NE 8602390 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L SBVT A 93 90-46-3RD
NE 1213324 VOIGTMAN CONNOR J A 93 90-45

NE 515892 LARSON LARRY R SBVT A 93 44

B

NE 1216233 ELLWANGER SPENCER J JRG B 91 WINNER
NE 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E LDI B 90 2ND

NE 9201407 MANSON CRAIG A SBVT B 88 42-3RD

NE 8202755 BEYER MARTY B 88 38

NE 3201780 BARGELL JONATHAN D B 88 37

C

NE 512722 TANBOUZA FADI C 88 WINNER
NE 3221632 WATMORE MIKE VT C 86 45-2ND

NE 9502168 KINNE BRYAN C SV C 86 41-3RD

D

NE 1859067 ANDELT HAYES JR D 87 47-WINNER
NE 9100797 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E SV D 87 41-2ND

NE 9700617 TOEDTLI CHRIS D D 87 38-3RD

NE 920546 ZIMMERMAN BRANDON D 87 37

JR

NE 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A JR AA 93 CHAMPION
JRG

NE 1520374 SMEDRA JORDYN M JRG A 97 CHAMPION
LDI

NE 1610016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A LDI AA 98 CHAMPION
LDII

NE 110512 HAMMOND CANDY L LDl B 87 CHAMPION



SBVT
NE

SJ
NE

SV
NE
NE

VT
NE
NE

1430114 JOHNSON NELS D

1939574 KUCK GAVIN J

3207515 GRIMES DENNIS W
8108181 BURKE JOHN H

8202852 WELTE STANLEY G
3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K

OUT OF STATE

Champion
MN

Runnerup+
MN
OK

AAA
CO
MN
OK

AA
OK
MN
MN
ND

A
OK
OK
A

B
FL
KS
MN
MN

C
A
MO
AR

D
FL
IL
A

JR
A

2805615 HAVERLY TROY
8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R
1510485  SKAGGS SHELBY D
8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L
8402962 GENS SCOTT W
9305277 STACEY PATRICK
1510485  SKAGGS SHELBY D
7908121 MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE
2811128 PETERSON CURTIS
8306463  WEINER PERRY L
1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D
1419822 BLISS BRAYDEN
215824 WESSEL TONY W
7810285  CIESLIK MIKE

8505261  JOHNSTON KENNETH E
9204700 BRAND ANTHONY K
1776292 KLASSEN MIRANDA M
412686 ANDERSON ALLEN T
817070 KURTZ KELLY F
1856811 BOND MAGEN E
2112759 RANGEL HECTOR
1315449 CHRISTIANCY MARISSA
111212 LARSEN RAY DEAN
1625148  WRIGHT CHAYDEN A

SBVT

SJ

SV
SV

VT
VT

SBVT

VT
LDI

AAA
SBVT
AAA

LDI

AA
SV

AA

JR

SBVT
SV

SJ

LDI

JR
LDI
SV

JR

>3

AAA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

O 00

AA

99

97
97

95
93
93

97
96
94
94

96
95
94

92
91
91
91

94
90
89

88
87
85

98

96 CHAMPION

93 CHAMPION

93 44-CHAMPION
93 42

94 50-CHAMPION
94 45

CHAMPION

50-RUNNER UP
48

WINNER
50-2ND
48-3RD

WINNER
2ND
46-3RD
45

WINNER
2ND
3RD

WINNER
45-2ND
44-3RD
40

WINNER
2ND
3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

CHAMPION



JRG
MN

LDl
CO

LDII
X

SBVT
IA

SJ
AR
MN

SV
ND

VT
KS

925002 GENS GUNNAR W

9504743 REHOR STACY J

1859608 GADDY YAANI MAI' T

8303883 SICK FRANK

1857188 CHANDLER LANDON
1940024 BRAND LEO W

2809898 MUNSON ROBERT F

2020985 TAYLOR ROB M

JRG

LDI

LDl

SBVT

SJ
SJ

SV

VT

AAA

AAA

97 CHAMPION

98 CHAMPION

83 CHAMPION

96 CHAMPION

94 48-CHAMPION
94 45

95 CHAMPION

98 CHAMPION



NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT 2021
Event 4 ZARUBA SINGLES - 268 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA # NAME CAT

Champion

NE 920252 BRYANT DANIEL S SBVT A 100 25-25-CHAMPION
NE 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A JR AA 100 25-24

NE 1013959 GLOW RYAN T AAA 100 25-24
Runnerup+

NE 1013959 GLOW RYAN T AAA 100 RUNNER UP
AAA

NE 1610016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A LDI AAA 98 25-WINNER
NE 1418893 KILE WYATT M AAA 98 24-2ND

NE 9803338 KRAUSE JASON L AAA 98 22-3RD

AA

NE 412303 KNAPP DAVID R AA 99 WINNER
NE 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E JRG AA 98 2ND

NE 1774637 ZABOKRTSKY LANE G JR AA 97 3RD

A

NE 2073249 MUMM CLINT J JR A 98 25-WINNER
NE 215813 STAAB LUKE J A 98 24-2ND

NE 1520374 SMEDRA JORDYN M JRG A 98 21-3RD

B

NE 922487 CARLISLE JARRETT A JR B 98 25-WINNER
NE 920917 ALBERS WESLEY G B 98 22-2ND

NE 3204714 DAVIS JOHN W SV B 97 3RD

C

NE 8305999 KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R SV C 97 WINNER
NE 2074226 MALCOM MIA G LDI C 96 24-2ND

NE 1859510 HUBBARD KENDRA J LDI C 96 3RD

D

NE 9903836 CHRISTEN DONALD L D 95 WINNER
NE 1628069 FRERICHS MELANIE L LDI D 94 23-23-2ND
NE 8101969 GRIMES SAMUEL D VT D 94 23-21-3RD
NE 7904774 NELSON OLAF SV D 94 22

JR

NE 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A JR AA 100 CHAMPION
JRG

NE 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG AAA 99 100-CHAMPION
NE 1314819 CHRISTIANCY TRENTON JRG AA 99 25-25-24
NE 1516062 MCGILL BRYCE M JRG AA 99 25-25-25-24
LD

NE 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J LDI AA 99 CHAMPION
LDl

NE 110512 HAMMOND CANDY L LDII B 92 CHAMPION

SBVT



NE 515892

SJ

NE 2074146 PACKER KAHNE KENNETH
NE 1939574 KUCK GAVIN J

SV

NE 8108181 BURKE JOHN H

NE 3204384 COX MARVIN

VT

NE 3209623 JOHNSON RICK

OUT OF STATE
Champion

1A

SD

OK

Runnerup+
OK

AAA
KS
CO
KS
MN

AA
OK
MN
IA
IA

A
SD
MO
MN

B
KS
FL
AR
CO

C
IA
AR
SD

D
CO
KS
IA
FL
CO

JR
SD

JRG

LARSON LARRY R

8303883 SICK FRANK
4903250 FELBER BOB
9305277 STACEY PATRICK

9305277 STACEY PATRICK

814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L
2020985 TAYLOR ROB M
8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R

1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D
8605023 WALKOWIAK JIM A

1418821 GARDNER CHRISTOFER A

1625148 WRIGHT CHAYDEN A

7808166 FAST DARBY R
9002375 MORRIS JACK L
7903393 NOBEN JAMES W

8105414 ELSEY GARY D

7810285 CIESLIK MIKE

1856811 BOND MAGEN E
410796 REHOR RICHARD E

111212 LARSEN RAY DEAN
9104160 FORTE BEN J
4908664 TITZE LARRY E

7801363 STROMER MICHAEL E
1940483 PHILLIPS ROB
2113323 POLLARD BRAD E
2112759 RANGEL HECTOR
610774 DAVIS KIMBERLY A

1937734 BECKER TANNER

SBVT

SJ
SJ

SV
SV

VT

SBVT
VT
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
VT
VT

VT
JR
JR

VT
SV
SV

SBVT
LDI
VT

SV
VT
SV

SBVT

JR
LDl

JR

AAA
AAA

AA
AA
AA

> > >

OO0

98

99
99

98
98

97

CHAMPION

25-25-CHAMPION
25-24

25-CHAMPION
22

CHAMPION

100 50-49-50-25-CHAMP
100 50-49-50-22
100 25-24

100 RUNNER UP

98 200-WINNER
98 150-24-2ND
98 100-24-3RD
98 50-24

98 50-WINNER
98 25-24-2ND
98 24-3RD

98 22

98 24-WINNER
98 23-2ND
98 20-3RD

99 WINNER
98 25-2ND
98 21-3RD
98 19

98 WINNER
97 24-2ND
97 22-3RD

93 24-22-2ND

93 24-23-WINNER
92 25-3RD

92 22

92 23

99 CHAMPION



MN

LDI
OK
Cco

LDl
TX

SBVT
MN
MN
MN

SJ
MN

SV
MN
SD
ND
KS

VT
SD

1318099 INGALLS EVAN C
925002 GENS GUNNAR W

1510485 SKAGGS SHELBY D
9504743 REHOR STACY J

1859608 GADDY YAANI MAI T

8402962 GENS SCOTT W
2805615 HAVERLY TROY
8205170 WAGNER DURAND L

1776292 KLASSEN MIRANDA M

2811128 PETERSON CURTIS
762405 AMUNDSON RICHARD B

2809898 MUNSON ROBERT F

8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E

4903250 FELBER BOB

JRG
JRG

LDI
LDI

LDl

SBVT
SBVT
SBVT

SJ

SV
SV
SV
SV

VT

S

99 25-CHAMPION
99 20

99 24-CHAMPION
99 22

97 CHAMPION

99 75-24-25-CHAMP
99 75-24-24
99 21

98 CHAMPION

99 25-24-CHAMPION
99 24

99 25-23

99 24

100 CHAMPION



NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT 2021
Event5 ZARUBA HANDICAP - 252 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA # NAME CAT/YDG

Champion

NE 1314819 CHRISTIANCY TRENTON JRG 27 98 CHAMPION
Runnerup+

NE 2074226 MALCOM MIA G LDI 20 96 22-RUNNER UP
NE 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E JRG 27 96 21

(19 - 20.5)

NE 1935995 BROWN TOM J 20 91 24-WINNER
NE 1778472 WATTS ROBERT J 20 91 23-23-2ND
NE 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ LDI 20 91 23-22-3RD
NE 9002989 KUCERA DOUGLAS SV 20.5 91 22

(21 - 23.5)

NE 8705747 SULLIVAN MICHAEL J 21.5 94 WINNER
NE 1314820 CHRISTIANCY JIM SBVT 215 93 2ND

NE 922487 CARLISLE JARRETT A JR 23.5 92 24-25-25-3RD
NE 1770822 FLIERL PAUL R VT 23 92 22

NE 1859067 ANDELT HAYES JR 21 92 24-25-20
(24 - 26.5)

NE 1313767 RODGERS DEAN A 26 95 23-WINNER
NE 1939574 KUCK GAVIN J SJ 24 95 21-2ND

NE 8803938 GELINNE JAMES W SV 25.5 93 3RD

(27 - 27)

NE 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E JRG 27 96 WINNER
NE 768360 BRYANT ZACH C 27 95 24-24-25-2ND
NE 9914592 ELLWANGER J D 27 95 24-24-3RD
NE 111107 RENKOSKI CODY L 27 95 23

JR

NE 1859528 SIMPSON DILLON W JR 20 97 CHAMPION
JRG

NE 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG 27 97 CHAMPION
LDI

NE 1776329 DAWSON JOLENE R LDI 23.5 97 CHAMPION
LDl

NE 1859527 SCHULTE MICHELLE A LDl 19 92 CHAMPION
SBVT

NE 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D SBVT 23 95 CHAMPION
SJ

NE 2074146 PACKER KAHNE KENNETH SJ 22 97 CHAMPION
SV

NE 210043 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E SV 23 95 CHAMPION
VT

NE 924135 HANNUM JIM VT 195 93 CHAMPION

NE 8202852 WELTE STANLEY G VT 27 93 FORFEIT



OUT OF STATE

Champion

IA 2070023
MN 2805615
Runnerup+

MN 2805615
(19 - 20.5)

IL 1315449
CoO 610774
FL 2112759
SD 4908664
(21 - 23.5)

IA 9504825
SD 762405
ND 1858590
(24 - 26.5)

IA 1111348
IA 215824
SD 7808166
(27 - 27)

CO 8800978
KS 2020985
KS 814870
JR

IA 1418821
JRG

IA 2073538
IA 1318099
LDI

AR 1856811
LDl

X 1859608
SBVT

MN 8402962
SJ

AR 1857188
MN 1776292
MN 1940024
SV

KS 8502052
VT

OK 4100924

LAMB JEFF
HAVERLY TROY

HAVERLY TROY

CHRISTIANCY MARISSA
DAVIS KIMBERLY A
RANGEL HECTOR
TITZE LARRY E

DOZARK DENNIS D
AMUNDSON RICHARD B
JANOUSEK EVIE

HANNEMAN DAVE H
WESSEL TONY W
FAST DARBY R

BRINGELSON DENIS L
TAYLOR ROB M
FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

GARDNER CHRISTOFER A

POLLARD ZACH D
INGALLS EVAN C

BOND MAGEN E

GADDY YAANI MAI' T

GENS SCOTT W

CHANDLER LANDON
KLASSEN MIRANDA M
BRAND LEO W

BEACH RONALD L

BLISS RON

SBVT
SBVT

SBVT

LDI
LDl
JR
SV

SV
SV
JR

26
245
VT

27
VT
27

JRG
JRG

LDI

LDl

SBVT

SJ
SJ
SJ

SV

VT

20
27

27

19
19
20
19

23.5
23.5
215

24

27

27

19
27

22.5

20

27

26.5
21
26

24.5

25.5

96
96

96

95
92
91
91

94
91
90

94
94
94

94
94
94

94

92
92

96

95

97

97

96

24-CHAMPION
23

RUNNER UP

WINNER
2ND
25-3RD
24

WINNER
2ND
3RD

25-WINNER
23-2ND
22-3RD

25-WINNER
23-2ND
20-3RD

CHAMPION

CHAMPION
FORFEIT

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

25-CHAMPION
FORFEIT
24

CHAMPION

CHAMPION



In State
ST SQ

Champion
NE

Runnerup+
NE

NE

AAA
NE
NE
NE

AA
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

NE
NE
NE
NE

NE
NE
NE
NE

NE
NE
NE

NE
NE
NE

JR
NE

JRG
NE

LDl
NE
NE

LDl

ATA#

1013959

111107

9803338

9803338
1418893
110070

9404168
412303

1313653
1520374
1419291

1314819
1430114
8803938
1774637

1776605
1216233
617543

2073819

1859067
1625106
3221632

1859528
2074146
1628069

1857130

1314960

1610016

NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT 2021

Event 6 ZARUBA DOUBLES - 235 Entries

NAME

GLOW RYAN T

RENKOSKI CODY L

KRAUSE JASON L

KRAUSE JASON L
KILEWYATT M
KLEIN DUSTIN R

KASUSKE BRIAN K
KNAPP DAVID R
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
SMEDRA JORDYN M
SCHULTE NATHAN E

CHRISTIANCY TRENTON
JOHNSON NELS D
GELINNE JAMES W
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G

DETAVERNIER DAN R
ELLWANGER SPENCER J
AMM STACEY D
KIRCHMANN COLTON K

ANDELT HAYES
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
WATMORE MIKE

SIMPSON DILLON W
PACKER KAHNE KENNETH
FRERICHS MELANIE L

PIERSON MITCHELL A

VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

DETAVERNIER PAYTON A

1776329 DAWSON JOLENE R

CATI/CL

AAA

AAA

AAA

SBVT

LDl
JRG
JRG

JRG
SBVT
SV
JR

JRG

SJ

JR
LDl
VT

JR
SJ
LDl

JR

JRG

LDI
LDl

222 3

> > > >

OO0

O 00O

100

98

98

98
96
84

94
93
93
93
93

96
95
95
95

94
93
92
92

92
91
90

94
90
89

96

98

96
96

CHAMPION

49-49-21-RUNNER UP

49-49-16

WINNER
2ND
3RD

WINNER
50-2ND
49-3RD
46

45

WINNER
48-2ND
46-3RD
45

WINNER
2ND
44-3RD
36

WINNER
2ND
3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

46-45-CHAMPION
46-43



NE

SBVT
NE

SJ
NE

SV
NE

VT
NE

OUT OF STATE
Champion
KS

Runnerup+
OK
CO

AAA
CO
KS
SD

AA
IL

SD
OK

A
IA
MN
CO

B

MN
KS
MS

C
SD
KS
CO
AR
MO

D
NM
SD
IA
NM
IA

JR
OK

JRG

110512 HAMMOND CANDY L

7810469 IRVINE ROBIN

1939574 KUCK GAVIN J

9405329 BARTLING RANDY K

8202852 WELTE STANLEY G

814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D
8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L

8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L
2020985 TAYLOR ROB M
4906420 NAGEL FRED

765039 DENNIS MIKE W
4903250 FELBER BOB
4100924 BLISS RON

9605016 GRAY BRADLEY A
1940024 BRAND LEO W
1858201 KNOX RAYMOND O

1014738 DIETZ EDWARD W
8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E
613834 HOLLIS TEX

1931297 VOYLES ALEX D
1776383 HUBBELL ANDREW J
1778233 BRINGELSON BRENNAN
1856811 BOND MAGEN E

815833 PRUSSMAN CURTIS V

2069746 BOWER LUKE J

762405 AMUNDSON RICHARD B
1622409 WOHLFORD JACKSON
1775200 TRIMMER ENRIQUEZ VAN
1856936 LUKINS GRIFFIN

1419822 BLISS BRAYDEN

1318099 INGALLS EVAN C

LDl

SBVT

SJ

SV

VT

VT
VT
VT

SJ
VT

SV
SV

JR
JR
SJ
LDI

JR
SV
JR
LDI
SJ

JR

JRG

233

O000

OO0Oo00o0Oo

83

96

94

96

98

99

98
98

98
97
97

97
96
95

96
95
95

94
93
92

92
92
91
91
91

92
88
86
86
86

97

95

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

49-RUNNER UP
46

WINNER
49-2ND
48-3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

WINNER
48-2ND
45-3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

48-WINNER
47-2ND
44-46-3RD
44-43

43

WINNER
2ND
47-3RD
37

41

CHAMPION

CHAMPION



LDI
OK

LDl
TX

SBVT
MN

SJ
AR

SV
KS

VT
MN

1510485 SKAGGS SHELBY D

1859608 GADDY YAANI MAI T

8402962 GENS SCOTT W

1857188 CHANDLER LANDON

8502052 BEACH RONALD L

8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R

LDI

LDl

SBVT

SJ

SV

VT

97

78

98

97

98

98

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION



NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT 2021
Event 7 NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP - 293 Entries

IN STATE
Champion
NE 412303 KNAPP DAVID R AA 100 CHAMPION
Runnerup+
NE 111107 RENKOSKI CODY L AAA 98 19-20-20 RUNNERUP
NE 9803338 KRAUSE JASON L AAA 98 19-20-17
NE 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG AAA 98 19-20-19
NE 768360 BRYANT ZACH C AA 98 17
AAA
NE 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG AAA 98 WINNER
NE 9803338 KRAUSE JASON L AAA 98 2ND
NE 1013959 GLOW RYAN T AAA 96 3RD
NE 1418893 KILE WYATT M AAA 96
AA
NE 768360 BRYANT ZACH C AA 98 WINNER
NE 7912430 LECH BRAD SBVT AA 96 2ND
NE 1520374 SMEDRA JORDYN M JRG AA 95 3RD
A
NE 1516062 MCGILL BRYCE M JRG A 97 WINNER
NE 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D SBVT A 95 2ND
NE 1774637 ZABOKRTSKY LANE G JR A 93 3RD
B
NE 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E LDI B 94 WINNER
NE 8705746 JOHNSON DAVE A B 94 47-2ND
NE 1216233 ELLWANGER SPENCER J JRG B 93 3RD
C
NE 1859528 SIMPSON DILLON W JR C 93 WINNER
NE 8306102 KUCK LANCE J C 91 47-2ND
NE 1938704 FREDERICK KYLE L JRG C 91 45-3RD
D
NE 2074146 PACKER KAHNE KENNETH SJ D 94 WINNER
NE 9002989 KUCERA DOUGLAS SV D 89 2ND
NE 1938028 HEATER DAYLON A JR D 87 47-3RD
NE 1418894 MOORE WAYNE S JRG D 87 44
NE 1628069 FRERICHS MELANIE L LDI D 87 46
JR
NE 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A JR AA 98 CHAMPION
JRG
NE 1314819 CHRISTIANCY TRENTON JRG AA 99 CHAMPION
LDI
NE 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J LDI AA 97 CHAMPION
LDl

NE 110512 HAMMOND CANDY L LDl B 88 CHAMPION



SBVT
NE

SJ
NE

SV
NE

VT
NE

Champion
MN

1A

CO

KS

Runnerup+
KS

AAA
MN
OK
SD

OK
OK
IA
AR
IA

MN
MO
MT

SD
SD
(0]
(0]

ND
(0]
NM
MO

IA
AR
SD

JR

7810469 IRVINE ROBIN
2074101 HENNECKE ZACH A
8803938 GELINNE JAMES W
3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K

OUT OF STATE

8402962 GENS SCOTT W
8303883 SICK FRANK
9504743 REHOR STACY J

814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R
1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D
4906420 NAGEL FRED

1510485 SKAGGS SHELBY D
1419822 BLISS BRAYDEN

1418821 GARDNER CHRISTOFER A

1857188 CHANDLER LANDON
1318099 INGALLS EVAN C

111225 LONNEMAN GLEN D
1770897 MCGAUGHEY RICK
8505161 NOLAND STEVE

1937734 BECKER TANNER

1931297 VOYLES ALEX D
410796 REHOR RICHARD E

7801363 STROMER MICHAEL E

1410586 FISCHER GABBY A
1778233 BRINGELSON BRENNAN
2069746 BOWER LUKE J

817070 KURTZ KELLY F

1622409 WOHLFORD JACKSON
1857227 FERGUSON OLIVIA
1859876 WELKER KATIE B

SBVT

SJ

SV

VT

SBVT
SBVT
LDI
AAA

AAA

LDI
JR
JR
SJ
JRG

SBVT
SBVT
SBVT

JR
JR
VT

LDI

JR

JR
LDI
LDlI

AA

AAA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

> > >

OO0

000

97

96

93

95

98

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

99 20-20-20-20-CHAMPION
99 20-20-19

99 20-20-20-18

99 19

99 RUNNER UP

97 WINNER
97 2ND
96 3RD

96 WINNER

96 FORFEIT-2ND
95 3RD

95 Shoot Off

95 Shoot Off

WINNER
96 2ND
95 3RD

96 WINNER
95 2ND

94 50-3RD
94 45

94 WINNER
90 46-2ND
90 45-3RD
90 43

93 WINNER
92 2ND
91 3RD



JRG
MN

LDlI
6{0)

LDl
TX

SBVT

SJ

MN

SV

VT

SD
KS

1625148 WRIGHT CHAYDEN A

925002 GENS GUNNAR W

9504743 REHOR STACY J

1859608 GADDY YAANI MAI T

8303883 SICK FRANK

1940024 BRAND LEO W

1903440 BRIGHT DEAN

4903250 FELBER BOB
2020985 TAYLOR ROB M

JR

JRG

LDI

LDl

SBVT

SJ

SV

VT
VT

AA

AA

97 CHAMPION

97 CHAMPION

99 CHAMPION

81 CHAMPION

99 CHAMPION

98 CHAMPION

94 CHAMPION

98 CHAMPION
98 FORFEIT



ST SQ

Champion
NE
NE
NE

Runnerup+
NE

(19 - 20.5)
NE
NE
NE

(21 - 23.5)
NE
NE
NE

(24 - 26.5)
NE
NE
NE
NE

(27 - 27)
NE
NE
NE

JR
NE

JRG
NE

LDI
NE

LDl
NE

SBVT
NE

SJ
NE

SV
NE
NE

VT
NE

NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT 2021
Event 8 NTA HANDICAP - 301 Entries

IN STATE
ATA# NAME
768360 BRYANT ZACH C

1430114 JOHNSON NELS D
1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

1013959 GLOW RYAN T

1940063 DAY MICHAEL
1771687 MERRITT WILLIAM L
1939280 MCKENNAN JOHN R

1859067 ANDELT HAYES
2073819 KIRCHMANN COLTON K
1624874 MORGAN LUCAS C

9105098 HINMAN NATHAN J
1418894 MOORE WAYNE S
8603976 PECK STEVEN D
1856847 AHL THOMAS M

1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A
1515391 ROSS RILEY G
1314819 CHRISTIANCY TRENTON

922487 CARLISLE JARRETT A

1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

1610016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A

1859527 SCHULTE MICHELLE A

1430114 JOHNSON NELS D

2074146 PACKER KAHNE KENNETH

2703050 BOHNE CARL R
8305999 KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R

8202852 WELTE STANLEY G

OUT OF STATE

CAT/YDG

27
SBVT
JRG

27

SJ
VT
JR

JR
SJ
215

25

JRG
24.5
JRG

JR
JRG
JRG

JR

JRG

LDI

LDl

SBVT

SJ

SV
SV

VT

23
27

20
20.5
19

21

22

24

24

27
27
27

23.5

27

27

19

23

23

23.5
23

27

98
98
98

96

94
94
94

94
94
92

95
94
94
94

95
95
94

97

98

94

88

98

25-CHAMPION

24
24

RUNNER UP

24-WINNER
23-2ND
22-3RD

23-WINNER
22-2ND
3RD

WINNER
25-2ND
24-3RD

WINNER
FORFEIT-2ND
3RD

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

96 CHAMPION

96 CHAMPION
96 FORFEIT

97 CHAMPION



Champion

ND 1858590 JANOUSEK EVIE JR 215 99 CHAMPION
Runnerup+

OK 9305277 STACEY PATRICK 25 98 RUNNER UP
(19 - 20.5)

IL 1315449 CHRISTIANCY MARISSA LDI 19 94 WINNER
MO 1777541 BOLLING LEVI J SJ 20 93 2ND

IA 2073538 POLLARD ZACH D JRG 19 92 23-3RD

CO 7801363 STROMER MICHAEL E 19 92 21

(21 - 23.5)

AR 1856811 BOND MAGEN E LDI 23 94 WINNER

IA 1850107 BARTEE MARC A 225 92 2ND

IA 1772708 SHATZER WILLIAM JR 21 91 24-3RD

CA 1770096 OCENASEK CURTIS SV 215 91 20

(24 - 26.5)

ND 1410586 FISCHER GABBY A LDI 24.5 94 21-2ND

OK 4100924 BLISS RON VT 26 94 24-WINNER
IA 412686 ANDERSON ALLEN T 24 93 25-3RD

MO 817070 KURTZ KELLY F 25 93 24

MN 1940024 BRAND LEO W SJ 26 93 23

OK 1512880 DILLER CHRISTOPHER D SJ 25 93 20

(27 - 27)

MN 8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R VT 27 96 WINNER

IL 765039 DENNIS MIKE W VT 27 96 FORFEIT-2ND
CO 8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 27 95 25-25-3RD
MN 7908121 MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE 27 95 23

SD 4906420 NAGEL FRED 27 95 23

OK 1854803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D 27 95 25-24

JR

FL 2112759 RANGEL HECTOR JR 20 96 25-CHAMPION
KS 1776383 HUBBELL ANDREW J JR 255 96 22

JRG

MN 925002 GENS GUNNAR W JRG 27 95 CHAMPION
LDI

CO 9504743 REHOR STACY J LDI 27 96 25-CHAMPION
AR 1857227 FERGUSON OLIVIA LDI 19 96 23

LDl

TX 1859608 GADDY YAANI MAI T LDl 20 89 CHAMPION
SBVT

MN 8205170 WAGNER DURAND L SBVT 27 95 CHAMPION
SJ

CO 1778233 BRINGELSON BRENNAN SJ 24 96 CHAMPION
S\

SD 4908664 TITZE LARRY E S\ 19 94 CHAMPION
IA 1914371 KALSOW RICK S\ 235 94 FORFEIT
VT

SD 4903250 FELBER BOB VT 25.5 97 CHAMPION






NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT 2021
Event 9 NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP - 399 Entries

In State

STATE ATA # NAME

Champion

NE 1516062 MCGILL BRYCE M JRG AA 199 125-CHAMPION
NE 1314819 CHRISTIANCY TRENTON JRG AA 199 25-24

NE 616813 BAUER GREGORY C AAA 199 75-24

NE 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG AAA 199 100-24

NE 1610016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A LDI AAA 199 100-24

NE 1939574 KUCK GAVIN J SJ A 199 75-24
Runnerup+

NE 616813 BAUER GREGORY C AAA 199 RUNNER UP
AAA

NE 1316333 ZOLCK WESTON LEE JRG AAA 198 WINNER
NE 1515391 ROSS RILEY G JRG AAA 197 100-2ND
NE 110070 KLEIN DUSTIN R AAA 197 75-24-3RD
AA

NE 768360 BRYANT ZACH C AA 197 WINNER
NE 920252 BRYANT DANIEL S SBVT AA 197 FORFEIT 2ND
NE 412303 KNAPP DAVID R AA 196 25-25 3RD
NE 9914837 MARSH JON A SBVT AA 196 24

NE 1774637 ZABOKRTSKY LANE G JR AA 196 25-24

NE 9404168 KASUSKE BRIAN K SBVT AA 196 24

NE 8803938 GELINNE JAMES W SV AA 196 23

A

NE 2074146 PACKER KAHNE KENNETH SJ A 197 25-WINNER
NE 9105098 HINMAN NATHAN J A 197 23-2ND

NE 1418894 MOORE WAYNE S JRG A 196 25-23

NE 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D SBVT A 196 25-24-3RD
NE 1015073 FLORIAN ADAM M A 196 24

NE 1940373 SMITH ZACHE JR A 196 24

B

NE 1859067 ANDELT HAYES JR B 196 WINNER
NE 3205390 DOWNING LORIN SV B 194 25-2ND

NE 8305999 KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R SV B 194 3RD-24

C

NE 9912928 GOCKLEY DENNIS R SV C 195 WINNER
NE 2703050 BOHNE CARL R SV C 194 2ND

NE 8904367 CARLISLE TIM J C 193 24

NE 1770822 FLIERL PAUL R VT C 193 25-3RD

D

NE 2068600 NIELSEN ASHTIAN SJ D 195 WINNER
NE 1937759 BRUNS LEVIR SJ D 194 2ND

NE 1939280 MCKENNAN JOHN R JR D 188 3RD

JR

NE 922487 CARLISLE JARRETT A JR B 197 CHAMPION
JRG

NE 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG AAA 199 CHAMPION



LDI
NE

LDl
NE

SBVT
NE

SJ
NE

SV
NE
NE

VT
NE
NE

NE

NE

ZONE
CHAMP

ZONE
TEAM

Out of State

Champion
KS

Runnerup+
Cco
SD

AAA
SD
ND
MN
OK

AA
MN
MN
MN

A
CoO

1610016

1859527

1771333

1939574

9405329
3207515

3209623
8202852

814870

8800978
4906420

4906420
8306463
2805615
9305277

7908121
1940024
8605023

1858201

DETAVERNIER PAYTON A

SCHULTE MICHELLE A

SPICER SCOTT Q

KUCK GAVIN J

BARTLING RANDY K
GRIMES DENNIS W

JOHNSON RICK
WELTE STANLEY G

PARENT-CHILD
ZACH & DANIEL BRYANT

PAST NTA PRESIDENT
JOHN BURKE

CHRISTIANCY TRENTON

EASTERN ZONE WINNERS
AA-STANLEY WELTE
A-LARRY LARSON

B-RAY NEWMAN
C-BRANDON DUENSING
MARTIN HOCKMEIER

FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

BRINGELSON DENIS L
NAGEL FRED

NAGEL FRED
WEINER PERRY L
HAVERLY TROY
STACEY PATRICK

MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE
BRAND LEO W
WALKOWIAK JIM A

KNOX RAYMOND O

LDI AAA
LDII D
SBVT C
SJ A
SV AA
SV A
VT A
VT AA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

SBVT AAA
AAA

AA

SJ AA
VT AA
VT A

199

180

198

199

197
197

195
195

394

97

457

200

199
199

199
198
197
197

198
196
195

197

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

24-CHAMPION

23

25-CHAMPION

22

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP
FORFEIT

WINNER
2ND

24
25-3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

WINNER



MN 7809422 KRUEGER KIM W SV A 196 2ND

MN 9204700 BRAND ANTHONY K A 195 3RD

B

FL 7810285 CIESLIK MIKE SBVT B 197 WINNER

IA 1850107 BARTEE MARC A B 196 25-2ND

KS 2017170 ROWE JAMES R SV B 196 24-3RD

C

IA 1856936 LUKINS GRIFFIN SJ C 192 WINNER

IL 1315449 CHRISTIANCY MARISSA LDI C 190 23-25-2ND
KS 9913891 HUDSON JAMES W SV C 190 23-23-3RD
D

FL 2112759 RANGEL HECTOR JR D 194 WINNER
IA 2113323 POLLARD BRAD E D 193 2ND

KS 8605323 WOLKEN EDWARD A SV D 191 3RD

JR

IA 1622404 SALINAS RUBEN JR B 196 25-CHAMPION
SD 1937734 BECKER TANNER JR AA 196 24

JRG

IA 1318099 INGALLS EVAN C JRG AA 199 CHAMPION
LDI

OK 1510485 SKAGGS SHELBY D LDl AAA 197 CHAMPION
LDl

X 1859608 GADDY YAANI MAI'T LDl C 184 22-CHAMPION
CO 610774 DAVIS KIMBERLY A LDl D 184 19

SBVT

MN 8402962 GENS SCOTT W SBVT AAA 199 125-CHAMPION
CO 8503183 DAVIS KEVIN D SBVT AA 199 24

IA 8303883 SICK FRANK SBVT AAA 199 100-24

SJ

AR 1857188 CHANDLER LANDON SJ AA 197 CHAMPION
SV

ND 2809898 MUNSON ROBERT F SV AA 197 CHAMPION
VT

KS 2020985 TAYLOR ROB M VT AAA 199 CHAMPION



NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT 2021
Event 10 NEBRASKA HANDICAP CHAMP - 330 Entries

In State
ATA # NAME CAT

Champion
NE 1939036 ARNETT CADE M JR 19 99 CHAMPION
Runnerup+
NE 2073249 MUMM CLINT J JR 24 96 24-RUNNER UP
NE 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E JRG 27 96 23-24-3RD
NE 1939574 KUCK GAVIN J SJ 24 96 23-21-4TH
NE 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG 27 96 22-24-5TH
NE 1939280 MCKENNAN JOHN R JR 19 96 22-23-6TH
NE 8705746 JOHNSON DAVE A 25.5 96 21
NE 1216233 ELLWANGER SPENCER JRG 26.5 96 21

J
(19 - 20.5)
NE 1520437 BLAHA DALTON J JR 19.5 95 WINNER
(21 - 23.5)
NE 1624874 MORGAN LUCAS C 21.5 95 WINNER
(24 - 26.5)
NE 1216233 ELLWANGER SPENCER JRG 26.5 96 25-24-WINNER

J
NE 8705746 JOHNSON DAVE A 25.5 96 25-23-
(27 - 27)
NE 412303 KNAPP DAVID R 27 95 25-WINNER
NE 7912430 LECH BRAD SBVT 27 95 24
NE 9914592 ELLWANGER J D 27 95 23
JR
NE 1859067 ANDELT HAYES JR 21 97 CHAMPION
JRG
NE 1418894 MOORE WAYNE S JRG 24 97 CHAMPION
LDI
NE 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ LDI 20 95 CHAMPION
LDII
NE 1859527 SCHULTE MICHELLE A LDl 19 87 CHAMPION
SBVT
NE 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D SBVT 24 96 CHAMPION
SJ
NE 1940063 DAY MICHAEL SJ 20 98 CHAMPION
SV
NE 9001171 PELLETIER ROGER L SV 24 96 22-CHAMPION
NE 9912928 GOCKLEY DENNIS R SV 215 96 21
VT

NE 8202852 WELTE STANLEY G VT 27 94 CHAMPION



Out of State

Champion

CO 8800978 BRINGELSON DENISL 27 98 CHAMPION
Runnerup+

IA 412686 ANDERSON ALLEN T 24 97 20

IA 9205255 MEAD JON L 23.5 97 23-RUNNER UP
KS 814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 27 97 22

IA 1913087 INGALLS PAUL J 25.5 97 FORFEIT
(19 - 20.5)

IA 1856936 LUKINS GRIFFIN SJ 195 94 WINNER
KS 2073029 SMITH CHRISTOPHER A 20 94 FORFEIT
(21 - 23.5)

SD 1931297 VOYLES ALEX D JR 215 96 WINNER
(24 - 26.5)

IA 412686 ANDERSON ALLEN T 24 97 WINNER
(27 - 27)

KS 814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 27 97 WINNER
JR

MO 1771000 STONE ANDREW W JR 27 97 CHAMPION
JRG

IA 1318099 INGALLS EVAN C JRG 27 97 CHAMPION
LDI

IL 1315449 CHRISTIANCY MARISSA LDI 19 96 CHAMPION
LDl

CO 610774 DAVIS KIMBERLY A LDl 19 87 CHAMPION
SBVT

IA 8303883 SICK FRANK SBVT 26 97 CHAMPION
SJ

MN 1776292 KLASSEN MIRANDAM  SJ 21 97 CHAMPION
SV

IA 1926003 SONDAG TONY SV 26.5 94 CHAMPION
SD 4908664 TITZE LARRY E SV 19 94 FORFEIT
IA 1914371 KALSOW RICK SV 23.5 94 FORFEIT
KS 2017170 ROWE JAMES R SV 25 94 FORFEIT
VT

MN 8605023 WALKOWIAK JIM A VT 27 97 CHAMPION



NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT 2021
High All Around File - 255 Entries

In State

ST SQ ATA # NAME CATI/CL

Champion

NE 13 14960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J JRG AAA 393 CHAMPION
Runnerup+

NE 04 12303 KNAPP DAVID R AA 391 RUNNER UP
AAA

NE 14 18893 KILE WYATT M AAA 385 WINNER
NE 01 11107 RENKOSKI CODY L AAA 383 2ND

NE 10 13959 GLOW RYAN T AAA 382 3RD

AA

NE 07 68360 BRYANT ZACH C AA 389 WINNER
NE 79 12430 LECH BRAD SBVT AA 386 2ND

NE 78 10469 IRVINE ROBIN SBVT AA 384 3RD

A

NE 14 18894 MOORE WAYNE S JRG A 380 48-WINNER
NE 32 07515 GRIMES DENNIS W SV A 380 47-2ND

NE 91 05098 HINMAN NATHAN J A 379 3RD

B

NE 20 74146 PACKER KAHNE KENNETH SJ B 385 WINNER
NE 87 05746 JOHNSON DAVE A B 383 2ND

NE 18 59067 ANDELT HAYES JR B 381 3RD

C

NE 89 04367 CARLISLE TIM J C 374 WINNER
NE 83 05999 KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R SV C 373 2ND

NE 89 04371 FILIPI MICHAEL J C 372 3RD

D

NE 16 28069 FRERICHS MELANIE L LDI D 365 WINNER
NE 19 39280 MCKENNAN JOHN R JR D 361 2ND

NE 19 35995 BROWN TOM J D 359 3RD

JR

NE 18 57130 PIERSON MITCHELL A JR AA 382 CHAMPION
JRG

NE 15 16062 MCGILL BRYCE M JRG AA 387 40-CHAMPION
NE 13 14819 CHRISTIANCY TRENTON JRG AA 387 37

LDI

NE 16 21898 CHAPMAN JADE E LDI A 381 40-CHAMPION
NE 13 13653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J LDI AA 381 39

LDl

NE 01 10512 HAMMOND CANDY L LDl B 338 CHAMPION
SBVT

NE 14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D SBVT A 387 CHAMPION
SJ

NE 19 39574 KUCK GAVIN J SJ A 386 CHAMPION

SV



NE 88 03938 GELINNE JAMES W SV AA 381 CHAMPION

VT
NE 82 02852 WELTE STANLEY G VT AA 382 CHAMPION

OUT OF STATE

Champion

KS 08 14870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL AAA 396 CHAMPION
Runnerup+

MN 84 02962 GENS SCOTT W SBVT AAA 393 RUNNER UP
AAA

CcO 88 00978 BRINGELSON DENIS L AAA 392 CHAMPION
OK 93 05277 STACEY PATRICK AAA 386 2ND

MN 28 05615 HAVERLY TROY SBVT AAA 385 24-21-3RD
MN 88 03196 NEUMANN DEAN R VT AAA 385 24-20

SD 49 06420 NAGEL FRED AAA 385 22-23

AA

CcO 85 03183 DAVIS KEVIN D SBVT AA 387 CHAMPION
SD 49 03250 FELBER BOB VT AA 387 FORFEIT-2ND
AR 18 57188 CHANDLER LANDON SJ AA 384 3RD

A

MO 17 70897 MCGAUGHEY RICK SBVT A 385 CHAMPION
OK 18 54803 FUNKHOUSER KYA D A 383 2ND

MN 92 04700 BRAND ANTHONY K A 380 3RD

B

SD 19 31297 VOYLES ALEX D JR B 382 CHAMPION
FL 78 10285 CIESLIK MIKE SBVT B 379 2ND

1A 04 12686 ANDERSON ALLEN T B 376 3RD

C

1A 16 22409 WOHLFORD JACKSON JR C 374 CHAMPION
IL 13 15449 CHRISTIANCY MARISSA LDI C 371 2ND

1A 18 56936 LUKINS GRIFFIN SJ C 370 3RD

D

KS 86 05323 WOLKEN EDWARD A SV D 360 CHAMPION
CcO 78 01363 STROMER MICHAEL E D 356 2ND

ND 19 32294 JANOUSEK KATE SJ D 348 23-3RD

KS 19 40483 PHILLIPS ROB SBVT D 348 20

JR

OK 14 19822 BLISS BRAYDEN JR AA 384 24-CHAMPION
SD 1937734 BECKER TANNER JR A 384 23

JRG

1A 13 18099 INGALLS EVAN C JRG AA 391 CHAMPION
LDI

CcO 95 04743 REHOR STACY J LDI AAA 386 CHAMPION
LDl

TX 18 59608 GADDY YAANI MAI T LDl C 348 CHAMPION
SBVT

1A 83 03883 SICK FRANK SBVT AAA 395 CHAMPION
SJ

MN 19 40024 BRAND LEO W SJ AA 386 CHAMPION



SV
IA

VT
KS

19 03440

20 20985

BRIGHT DEAN

TAYLOR ROB M

SV

VT

AAA

376

390

CHAMPION

CHAMPION



In State
ST SQ

Champion
NE

Runnerup+
NE

AAA
NE
NE
NE

AA
NE
NE
NE

A

NE
NE
NE

B

NE
NE
NE

C

NE
NE
NE

D

NE
NE
NE

JR
NE

JRG
NE

LDI
NE

LDl
NE

SBVT
NE

SJ
NE

SV
NE

VT

ATA#

13 14960

10 13959

01 11107
14 18893
98 03338

04 12303
07 68360
79 12430

12 13324
86 03976
15 20374

20 74146
09 22487
18 59067

16 25106
90 02989
89 04371

16 28069
99 03836
20 74226

18 57130

13 14819

16 10016

0110512

14 30114

19 39574

32 07515

NEBRASKA STATE SHOOT 2021
High Over All File - 449 Entries

NAME

VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

GLOW RYAN T

RENKOSKI CODY L
KILE WYATT M
KRAUSE JASON L

KNAPP DAVID R
BRYANT ZACH C
LECH BRAD

VOIGTMAN CONNOR J
PECK STEVEN D
SMEDRA JORDYN M

PACKER KAHNE KENNETH
CARLISLE JARRETT A
ANDELT HAYES

JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
KUCERA DOUGLAS
FILIPI MICHAEL J

FRERICHS MELANIE L
CHRISTEN DONALD L
MALCOM MIA G

PIERSON MITCHELL A

CHRISTIANCY TRENTON

DETAVERNIER PAYTON A

HAMMOND CANDY L

JOHNSON NELS D

KUCK GAVIN J

GRIMES DENNIS W

CAT/CL

JRG AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

SBVT AA
A

A

JRG A
SJ B
JR B
JR B
LDI C
SV C
C

LDI D
D

LDI D
JR AA
JRG AA
LDI AAA
LDl B
SBVT A
SJ A
SV A

1075

1063

1053
1053
1037

1055
1048
1042

1027
1027
1026

1039
1031
1022

1003
990
989

981
961
961

1047

1063

1038

940

1057

1048

1030

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

WINNER
FORFEIT-2ND
3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

54-WINNER
52-2ND
3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

WINNER
24-23-22-2ND
24-23-20-3RD

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION



NE

82 02852

OUT OF STATE

Champion
CO

Runnerup+
KS

AAA
MN

OK

AA
MN
SD
MN

OK
SD
MO

FL
AR

IL
MO
IA

(6{0)
KS
ND

JR
OK

JRG
MN

LDI
CO

LDII
TX

SBVT
MN

SJ

88 00978

08 14870

88 03196
83 03883
93 05277

79 08121
49 03250
19 40024

18 54803
78 08166
17 70897

78 10285
18 56811
04 12686

13 15449
08 17070
18 56936

78 01363
19 40483
19 32294

14 19822

09 25002

95 04743

18 59608

84 02962

WELTE STANLEY G

NTA LIFE MEMBER
VOIGTMAN DAGEN

HIGH ON 400 HANDICAP
VOIGTMAN DAGEN

HIGH ON 400 SINGLES

VET & SV ONLY
JOHN BURKE

BRINGELSON DENIS L

FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

NEUMANN DEAN R
SICK FRANK
STACEY PATRICK

MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE
FELBER BOB
BRAND LEO W

FUNKHOUSER KYA D
FAST DARBY R
MCGAUGHEY RICK

CIESLIK MIKE
BOND MAGEN E
ANDERSON ALLEN T

CHRISTIANCY MARISSA
KURTZ KELLY F
LUKINS GRIFFIN

STROMER MICHAEL E
PHILLIPS ROB
JANOUSEK KATE

BLISS BRAYDEN

GENS GUNNAR W

REHOR STACY J

GADDY YAANI MAI T

GENS SCOTT W

VT

AAA

AAA

VT
SBVT
AAA

VT
SJ

VT
SBVT

SBVT
LDI

LDI

SJ

SBVT
SJ

JR

JRG

LDl

LDl

SBVT

AA

AAA
AAA

23

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

1051

1075

389

394

1069

1067

1060
1054
1054

1046
1045
1043

1058
1033
1025

1024
1024
1015

1014
998
991

965
964
948

1036

1053

1060

971

1068

CHAMPION

WINNER

WINNER

WINNER

CHAMPION

RUNNER UP

WINNER
25-2ND
23-3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

56-WINNER
54-2ND
3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

WINNER
2ND
3RD

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION



AR

SV
KS

VT
KS

18 57188

85 05261

20 20985

CHANDLER LANDON

JOHNSTON KENNETH E

TAYLOR ROB M

SJ

SV

VT

AA

A

AAA

1046

1027

1061

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

CHAMPION



MCVEIGH SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 142 @ $13.52.00 Payoff For Class # 1

f\gh Gun Payoff

Jtal Money  $383,97 Per Group

07 65039
08 14870
09 25002
17 74637
0111107
14 17434
14 18893
18 57130
18 58201
19 40024
20 20985
20 73249
49 03250
79 08121
88 00978
19305277
95 04743
04 13631
/ 09 20917
14 30114
19 31297
19 39574
32 04384
79 12430
80 02837
84 02962
90 01171
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—
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NN
O o

94 05329

91 05098

DENNIS MIKE W

FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

GENS GUNNAR W
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
RENKOSKI CODY L
CHRISTIANSEN MAX S
KILE WYATT M
PIERSON MITCHELL A
KNOX RAYMOND O
BRAND LEO W
TAYLOR ROB M
MUMM CLINT J
FELBER BOB

MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE

BRINGELSON DENIS L
STACEY PATRICK
REHOR STACY J
VOGEL RICK A
ALBERS WESLEY G
JOHNSON NELS D
VOYLES ALEX D
KUCK GAVIN J

COX MARVIN

LECH BRAD
MARKEY MIKE

GENS SCOTTW
PELLETIER ROGER L
HINMAN NATHAN J
BARTLING RANDY K

LEWIS

100
100
100
100

99

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
e
99
99
99
08
98
98
98
98
98
98
o8
08
98
98
98

$95.75
$95.75
$95.75
$95.756
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5 Classes 3 Places

Page 1

6/23/2021 2:25:54 PM

$383.00



MCVEIGH SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 142 @ $13.52.00 Payoff For Class#2 5 Classes 3 Places

/~ gh Gun Payoff

Jtal Money  $383.97 Per Group

© 0O ~NOO O D WN -
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[ L N G G G |
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26

N

08 15833
08 17070
16 25148
28 03435
28 09898

2811128

32 04714
41 00924
82 03891
82 05170
85 05261
05 15892
06 17543
07 68360
13 13653
17 72572
18 58590
20 69635
20 74226
28 05615
32 05830
32 16432
83 02771
87 06786
89 02902
91 00797

PRUSSMAN CURTIS V
KURTZ KELLY F
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
CYRPAULT

MUNSON ROBERT F
PETERSON CURTIS
DAVIS JOHN W

BLISS RON

HANSEN RANDY D
WAGNER DURAND L
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
LARSON LARRY R
AMM STACEY D
BRYANT ZACH C
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
UHRITYLERL
JANOUSEK EVIE
BECKHAM JAYCEE
MALCOM MIA G
HAVERLY TROY
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
PRUSSMAN CURT L
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
HELDT RICK D
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E

LEWIS

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

$34.75
$34.756
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.756
$34.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/23/2021 2:26:13 PM

$382.25



MCVEIGH SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 142 @ $13.52.00 Payoff For Class#3 5 Classes 3 Places

/" “gh Gun Payoff

stal Money $383.97 Per Group
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03 12769
04 10796
10 13959
15 16062
16 10016
17 71687
3206720
32 08657
3221632
89 04371
93 00182
95 02168
0111212
09 24135
16 21898
17 70822
32 08650
32 14485
78 10285
80 07871
92 01407
02 15813
17 76329
18 53097
19 04319
19 37734
20 73204
78 01363
86 03976
98 03338
99 11043

BRISBY MIKE P
REHOR RICHARD E
GLOWRYANT
MCGILL BRYCEM

DETAVERNIER PAYTON A

MERRITT WILLIAM L
FRYE CHRIS D
HLADKY DALE F
WATMORE MIKE
FILIPI MICHAEL J
SCHEER RICHARD W
KINNE BRYAN C
LARSEN RAY DEAN
HANNUM JiM
CHAPMAN JADE E
FLIERL PAUL R
HINMAN RICHARD R
MOSES LARRY
CIESLIK MIKE
PENDLETON STEVE M
MANSON CRAIG A
STAAB LUKE J
DAWSON JOLENE R
STONES DALTON J
CAIN DAN

BECKER TANNER
BRUNS DAN
STROMER MICHAEL E
PECK STEVEN D
KRAUSE JASON L
TEEL PAUL M

LEWIS

95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94

94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93

$31.75
$31.756
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.76
$31.75
$31.76
$31.75
$31.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/23/2021 2:26:31 PM

$381.00



MCVEIGH SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 142 @ $13.52.00 Payoff For Class #4 5 Classes 3 Places

/" gh Gun Payoff

stal Money  $383.97 Per Group
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01 12636
04 12686
05 12722
13 13767
14 19332
16 22027
19 26003
19 32294
40 35202
87 05747
99 03836
06 17978
17 71333
19 38704
19 40434
2069916
20 70023
84 05995
88 02949

- 96 03890

02 10043
10 14738
16 25106
16 28069
79 04774
97 00617

ROSS GORDON R
ANDERSON ALLEN T
TANBOUZA FADI
RODGERS DEAN A
STACEY JOSH
DOWNS CARSON M
SONDAG TONY
JANOUSEK KATE
KERN WALTER
SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
CHRISTEN DONALD L
STILL THOMAS S
SPICER SCOTT Q
FREDERICK KYLE L
JACKMAN JAYDN J
HERZOG JIM

LAMB JEFF

VAN ZANDT DAN
FISCUS MILES A
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
DIETZ EDWARD W
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
FRERICHS MELANIE L
NELSON OLAF
TOEDTLI CHRIS D

LEWIS

92
92
92
92
92
92
92
02
92
92
92
o1
o1
o1
o1
o1
o1
o1
o1
o1
90
90

90
90
90

$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/23/2021 2:26:46 PM

$382.25



MCVEIGH SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 142 @ $13.52.00 Payoff For Class# 5 5 Classes 3 Places

7Sgh Gun Payoff

Aal Money $383.97 Per Group
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17 70096
18 56847
18 57616
32 05857
32 18900
82 02755
91 01588
09 22543
17 76605
19 40483
3201780
84 06642
99 05947
19 39430
08 13758

OCENASEK CURTIS
AHL THOMAS M
SCHULTE CHUCK A
ELLWANGER GARY D
SKALLBERG JOHN
BEYER MARTY
BROWN DOUGLAS E
RUTHSTROM RON S
DETAVERNIER DAN R
PHILLIPS ROB
BARGELL JONATHAN D
BRANDT TERRY L
MORRIS ROBERT E
SCHULZE ASHLEY P
ANDERSON CHRISTY A

NW 00001 SITZMAN KAMREN P

16 25552
08 16237
12 15895
87 03956
16 25543
18 67904
17 72573
18 39558
85 04360
18 595627
20 19700
20 72820
20 74224
20 72821

DOWNING BRIAN L
GEORGI MIKE L
KINER STEVE
GILLIAM JACK B
SARGENT OLIVIA J
UHRI JODIE

UHRI MARK L
THOMPSON JOHN
WILLIAMS BRAD M
SCHULTE MICHELLE A
SPAULDING JAMES D
FILIPI NATHAN A
MALCOM RYAN L
FILIPI JULIE A

LEWIS

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
86

84
83
82
82
81
81
76
76
73
72
70
68
66
57

$54.756
$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/23/2021 2:27:03 PM

$383.25



ROSS HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 138 @ $10.00

/"“gh Gun Payoff
Aal Money $276,00 Per Group LEWIS
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10 13959
13 14960
88 00978
19 37734
04 13631
08 14870
15 16062
79 08121
84 02962
85 05261
05 15892
32 08650
41 00924
87 06786
06 17978
28 11128
32 07515
7912430
82 02755
86 03976
95 04743
99 14592

GLOWRYANT
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
BRINGELSON DENIS L
BECKER TANNER
VOGEL RICK A
FISCHER CALEB DANIEL
MCGILL BRYCE M
MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE
GENS SCOTT W
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
LARSON LARRY R
HINMAN RICHARD R
BLISS RON

ABBOTT MICHAEL R
STILL THOMAS S
PETERSON CURTIS
GRIMES DENNIS W
LECH BRAD

BEYER MARTY

PECK STEVEN D
REHOR STACY J
ELLWANGER J D

Payoff For Class # 1
98  $92.00
98 $92.00
98  $92.00
97  $0.00
%  $0.00
9%  $0.00
9%  $0.00
9%  $0.00
9  $0.00
9  $0.00
95  $0.00
95  $0.00
95  $0.00
95  $0.00
94  $0.00
94  $0.00
94  $0.00
94  $0.00
94  $0.00
94  $0.00
94  $0.00
94  $0.00

5 Classes 3 Places

Page 1

6/23/2021 5:35:21 PM

$276.00



ROSS HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 138 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 5 Classes 3 Places

/" “gh Gun Payoff

stal Money $276.00 Per Group
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08 13758
13 13653
14 18893
16 21898
16 25389
18 57130
19 39574
1940434
19 40483
20 73249
32 08657
78 10285
01 11107
01 12636
03 12769
04 12303
09 20252
14 17434
16 25106
17 72572
17 76329
18 56936
18 58201
91 05098
14 30114

19 04319

20 20985
28 03435
28 05615
3201780
3204714
78 08166
93 05277
98 03338
99 11043

ANDERSON CHRISTY A
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
KILE WYATT M
CHAPMAN JADE E
WRIGHT TREVOR L
PIERSON MITCHELL A
KUCK GAVIN J
JACKMAN JAYDN J
PHILLIPS ROB

MUMM CLINT J
HLADKY DALE F
CIESLIK MIKE
RENKOSKI CODY L
ROSS GORDON R
BRISBY MIKE P
KNAPP DAVID R
BRYANT DANIEL S
CHRISTIANSEN MAX S
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
UHRITYLERL
DAWSON JOLENE R
LUKINS GRIFFIN
KNOX RAYMOND O
HINMAN NATHAN J
JOHNSON NELS D
CAIN DAN

TAYLOR ROB M
CYRPAULT
HAVERLY TROY
BARGELL JONATHAN D
DAVIS JOHN W

FAST DARBY R
STACEY PATRICK
KRAUSE JASON L
TEEL PAUL M

LEWIS

93
93
93
93
93
93
03
03
03
03
93
92
92
92
02
02
92
02
92
02
92
92
92
91
91
91
o1
91
91
91

" 91

91
91
o1

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/23/2021 5:35:46 PM

$276.00



ROSS HANDICAP ' Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 138 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3 5 Classes 3 Places 6/23/2021 5:36:08 PM
/" “gh Gun Payoff
stal Money $276.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 02 10043 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 90 $30.50
2 13 13767 RODGERS DEAN A 90 $30.50
3 17 70822 FLIERL PAULR 90 $30.50
4 18 57616 SCHULTE CHUCK A 90 $30.50
5 2070023 LAMB JEFF 90 $30.50
6 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K 90 $30.50
7 8306463 WEINER PERRY L 90 $30.50
8 8602390 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L 90 $30.50
9 8904371 FILIPI MICHAEL J 90 $30.50
10 07 65039 DENNIS MIKE W 89 $0.00
11 08 16237 GEORGI MIKE L 89 $0.00
12 1419332 STACEY JOSH 89 $0.00
13 1622027 DOWNS CARSON M 89 $0.00
14 17 71687 MERRITT WILLIAM L 89 $0.00
15 8405995 VAN ZANDT DAN 89 $0.00
16 9100797 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E 89 $0.00
17 94 05329 BARTLING RANDY K 89 $0.00
/18\ 04 12686 ANDERSONALLENT 88 $0.00
- 0817070 KURTZ KELLY F 88 $0.00

20 1770897 MCGAUGHEY RICK 88 $0.00
21 17 74637 ZABOKRTSKY LANE G 88 $0.00
22 3214485 MOSES LARRY - 88 $0.00
23 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN 88 $0.00
24 4903250 FELBER BOB 88 $0.00
25 7904774 NELSON OLAF 88 $0.00
26 8705747 SULLIVAN MICHAEL J 88 $0.00
27 8902902 HELDT RICKD 88 $0.00
28 9204700 BRAND ANTHONY K 88 $0.00

$274.50

N



ROSS HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 138 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 5 Classes 3 Places

/7 “gh Gun Payoff

tal Money $276.00 Per Group

02 15813
09 20917
12 16233
16 25148
32 05830
86 04410
92 01407

O 00 N O O A WN

05 12722
19 40024
28 09898
83 02771
16 25543
16 28069
19 26003
80 02837
80 07871
82 05170
97 00617
09 24135
17 71333
18 58590
19 32294
78 05700
84 06642
99 03836

B N Y
- O

O O A WN O 0 ~N O oA WN

STAAB LUKE J
ALBERS WESLEY G

ELLWANGER SPENCER J

WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
MORGAN MIKE
MANSON CRAIG A

NW 00001 SITZMAN KAMREN P

TANBOUZA FADI
BRAND LEO W
MUNSON ROBERT F
PRUSSMAN CURT L
SARGENT OLIVIA J
FRERICHS MELANIE L
SONDAG TONY
MARKEY MIKE
PENDLETON STEVE M
WAGNER DURAND L
TOEDTLI CHRIS D
HANNUM JIM

SPICER SCOTT Q
JANOUSEK EVIE
JANOUSEK KATE
SCHNECK GENE D
BRANDT TERRY L
CHRISTEN DONALD L

LEWIS

87
87
87

87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84

RERE

$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/23/2021 5:36:27 PM

$276.00



ROSS HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 138 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#5 5 Classes 3 Places

/" wh Gun Payoff

© 0 ~N O O b WON -

[ N O G O Gy
~N OO O WN O

)

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

@l Money $276.00 Per Group

12 15895
18 56847
2069916
40 35202
87 03956
0111212
20 74226
93 00182
3206720
88 02949
10 14738
18 53097
2072820
08 15833
19 39430
32 06857
32 04384
04 10796
17 70096
2071333
32 21632
18 39558
18 69527
96 03890
20 19700
06 17543
20 72821

KINER STEVE

AHL THOMAS M
HERZOG JIM

KERN WALTER
GILLIAM JACK B
LARSEN RAY DEAN
MALCOM MIA G
SCHEER RICHARD W
FRYE CHRIS D
FISCUS MILES A
DIETZ EDWARD W
STONES DALTON J
FILIPI NATHAN A
PRUSSMAN CURTIS V
SCHULZE ASHLEY P
ELLWANGER GARY D
COX MARVIN

REHOR RICHARD E
OCENASEK CURTIS
PIERSON MARK A
WATMORE MIKE
THOMPSON JOHN
SCHULTE MICHELLE A
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
SPAULDING JAMES D
AMM STACEY D
FILIPI JULIE A

LEWIS

83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
77
77
77
76
74
74
74
70
67
51

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/23/2021 5:36:43 PM

$275.00
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ROSS HANDICAP 6/23/2021 5:33:53 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

7/~ rdage Group 19.0 To 20.5 Percentage System Payoff 3 Places Paid
Grp Name
Added
08 13758 19 . ANDERSON CHRISTY A 93 $12.25
13 15449 19 CHRISTIANCY MARISSA 94 $63.00
18 57227 19 FERGUSON OLIVIA 92 $8.25
16 25106 20 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ 92 $8.25
18 56936 19.5 LUKINS GRIFFIN 92 $8.25
19 40483 20 PHILLIPS ROB 93 $12.25
17 75200 20.5 TRIMMER ENRIQUEZ VAN 93 $12.25
VRN



ROSS HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff

/" “xdage Group 21.0

N

16
95
32
90
17
04
19

25315
04825
08650
02150
76292
13631
31297

To 23.

Grp

21.5
23.5
21.5
23.5

21

22
21.5

5

- 6/23/2021 5:33:54 PM

Percentage System Payoff

Name

BEIBER BLAKE J
DOZARK DENNIS D
HINMAN RICHARD R
HOGSETT DAVID W
KLASSEN MIRANDA M
VOGEL RICK A
VOYLES ALEX D

3 Places Paid

Added

$21.00
$12.50
$18.50
$21.00
$12.50
$21.00
$18.50

Page 1



ROSS HANDICAP 6/23/2021 5:33:55 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

/7~ xdage Group 24.0 To 26.5 Percentage System Payoff 3 Places Paid
Grp Name
Added
82 02755 24 BEYER MARTY 94 $5.00
41 00924 25.5 BLISS RON 95 $37.00
18 57188 26.5 CHANDLER LANDON 94 $5.00
32 07515 26 GRIMES DENNIS W 94 $5.00
86 03976 ' 24.5 PECK STEVEN D 94 $5.00
14 16879 26.5 PRYOR KATIE N 96 $63.00
06 17978 24 STILL THOMAS S 94 $5.00
7N



ROSS HANDICAP . 6/23/2021 5:33:57 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

7~ dage Group 27.0 To 27.0 " Percentage System Payoff 3 Places Paid
Grp Name
Added

19 37734 27 BECKER TANNER 97 $18.50
88 00978 27 BRINGELSON DENIS L 98 $21.00
13 14819 27 CHRISTIANCY TRENTON 97 $18.50
08 14870 27 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 96 $3.00
18 54803 27 FUNKHOUSER KYA D 96 $3.00
09 25002 27 GENS GUNNAR W 96 $3.00
84 02962 27 GENS SCOTT W 96 $3.00
10 13959 27 GLOW RYAN T 98 $21.00
85 05261 27 JOHNSTON KENNETH E 96 $3.00
15 16062 27 MCGILIL BRYCE M 96 $3.00
79 08121 27 MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE 96 $3.00
88 03196 27 NEUMANN DEAN R 96 $3.00
13 14960 27 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 98 $21.00

7N



MARSHALL DOUBLES Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 110 @ $14.55.00 Payoff For Class#1 5 Classes 3 Places' 6/24/2021 10:07:29 AM

7~ gh Gun Payoff a
| Mon 320.10 Per Gr LEWIS
Jtal Money  $32 er Group Qo(( ec.'*e

1 1418893 KILE WYATTM 99 $128.00 é é
2 2805615 HAVERLY TROY 99 $128.00
3 1013959 GLOWRYANT 98 $16.00
4 1625148 WRIGHT CHAYDEN A 98 $16.00 . m"ﬁ«o\
5 2020085 TAYLOR ROBM 98 $16.00 , ,
6 9504743 REHOR STACYJ 98 $16.00
7 9803338 KRAUSE JASON L 97  $0.00 -
8 0111107 RENKOSKI CODY L 96  $0.00
9 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D 96  $0.00
10 7908121 MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE 96  $0.00
11 0412303 KNAPP DAVID R 95  $0.00
12 2809898 MUNSON ROBERT F 95  $0.00
13 7912430 LECH BRAD 95  $0.00
14 8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 95  $0.00
15 0768360 BRYANT ZACH C 94  $0.00
16 14 17434 CHRISTIANSEN MAX S 94  $0.00
17 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 94  $0.00

A8 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K 94  $0.00

83 06463 WEINER PERRY L 94  $0.00

$320.00

N



MARSHALL DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 110 @ $14.55.00 Payoff For Class#2 5 Classes 3 Places

/7~ ““gh Gun Payoff

Aal Money $320.10 Per Group

W 0o N O O bd WN -

—
- O

N G G
~N OO b WON

)

NN
- O

05 15892
13 13653
18 57130
19 39574
41 00924
84 02962
86 02390
93 056277
08 14870
49 03250
78 08166
78 10285
82 05170
86 03976
07 65039
12 16233
85 05261
08 17070
15 16062
16 21898
8302771

LARSON LARRY R
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
PIERSON MITCHELL A
KUCK GAVIN J

BLISS RON

GENS SCOTTW
ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L
STACEY PATRICK
FISCHER CALEB DANIEL
FELBER BOB

FAST DARBY R

CIESLIK MIKE

WAGNER DURAND L
PECK STEVEN D
DENNIS MIKE W
ELLWANGER SPENCER J
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
KURTZ KELLY F
MCGILL BRYCEM
CHAPMAN JADE E
PRUSSMAN CURT L

LEWIS

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
N
91
91
90
90
90
90

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$0.00
- $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/24/2021 10:07:31 AM

$320.00



MARSHALL DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 110 @ $14.55.00 Payoff For Class #3 5 Classes 3 Places

/"gh Gun Payoff

Jtal Money $320.10 Per Group

© 0O ~NOO A WODN

-—
- O

[ T Ct Gt Gy
~NOoOO o WN

»

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

05 12722
09 20252
17 74637
3201780
32 05830
40 35202
82 02755

92 01407

01 12636
13 13767
17 70897
17 76329
18 59067
19 04319
91 00797
94 05329
97 00617
14 19332
16 22027
19 26003
32 21632
95 02168
0111212
20 73249
87 06786
91 05098

TANBOUZA FADI
BRYANT DANIEL S
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
BARGELL JONATHAN D
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
KERN WALTER
BEYER MARTY
MANSON CRAIG A
ROSS GORDON R
RODGERS DEAN A
MCGAUGHEY RICK
DAWSON JOLENE R
ANDELT HAYES

CAIN DAN
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E
BARTLING RANDY K
TOEDTLI CHRIS D
STACEY JOSH
DOWNS CARSON M
SONDAG TONY
WATMORE MIKE
KINNE BRYAN C
LARSEN RAY DEAN
MUMM CLINT J
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
HINMAN NATHAN J

LEWIS

88

88

88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1

Page 1

6/24/2021 10:07:33 AM

$320.00



MARSHALL DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 110 @ $14.55.00 Payoff For Class #4 5 Classes 3 Places

7"gh Gun Payoff

otal Money  $320.10 Per Group

© O N OO & WN =
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08 15833
16 25106
17 76605
19 38704
18 58590
19 40483
32 08650
04 10796
10 14738
18 58201
85 04360
89 04371
96 03890
02 10043
06 17543
18 56936
28 03435
32 14485
99 03836
32 04384
93 00182

PRUSSMAN CURTIS V
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
DETAVERNIER DAN R
FREDERICK KYLE L
JANOUSEK EVIE
PHILLIPS ROB
HINMAN RICHARD R
REHOR RICHARD E
DIETZ EDWARD W
KNOX RAYMOND O
WILLIAMS BRAD M
FILIPI MICHAEL J
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
AMM STACEY D
LUKINS GRIFFIN
CYRPAULT

MOSES LARRY
CHRISTEN DONALD L
COX MARVIN
SCHEER RICHARD W

LEWIS

84
84
84

83
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
78

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/24/2021 10:07:35 AM

$320.00



MARSHALL DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 110 @ $14.55.00 Payoff For Class#5 5 Classes 3 Places

7~ “gh Gun Payoff

falMoney $320.10 Per Group LEWIS
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02 15813 STAAB LUKE J

18 53097 STONES DALTON J
18 57616 SCHULTE CHUCK A
19 32294 JANOUSEK KATE
8007871 PENDLETON STEVE M
04 13631 VOGEL RICK A

16 28069 FRERICHS MELANIE L
99 11043 TEEL PAUL M

19 40434 JACKMAN JAYDN J
84 06642 BRANDT TERRY L

87 03956 GILLIAM JACK B

16 25543 SARGENT OLIVIA J
8100162 PENDLETON TOM S
20 19700 SPAULDING JAMES D
20 74226 MALCOM MIA G

32 18900 SKALLBERG JOHN

17 70096 OCENASEK CURTIS
89 02902 HELDT RICKD

17 71333 SPICER SCOTT Q
1939430 SCHULZE ASHLEY P
NW 00001 SITZMAN KAMREN P
18 39558 THOMPSON JOHN
0924135 HANNUM JIM

77
77
77
77
77
76
76
75
74
73
73
72
72
7
7
71
70
70
69
68
64
60
55

$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/24/2021 10:07:37 AM

$320.00



ZARUBA SINGLES
Added Money Payoff
/7 TSoup ARA 3 Places Paid

Grp
10 13959 AAA
83 03883 AAA
93 05277 AAA

Name

GLOW RYAN T
SICK FRANK
STACEY PATRICK

6/24/2021

100
100
100

1:33:05 PM

Added

$27.50
$27.50
$27.50

Page 1



ZARUBA SINGLES
Added Money Payoff
/" Sup AA

13
13
49
13
04
15
28
28
18
82

13653
14819
03250
18099
12303
16062
09898
11128
57130
05170

3 Places Paid

Grp

PEEEBEERRER

6/24/2021 1:33:06 PM

Name

BUDIN ELIZABETH J
CHRISTIANCY TRENTON
FELBER BOB

INGALLS EVAN C
KNAPP DAVID R
MCGILL BRYCE M
MUNSON ROBERT F
PETERSON CURTIS
PIERSON MITCHELL A
WAGNER DURAND L

99
99
100
99
99
99
99
99
100
99

Added

$2.
$2.
$33.
$2.
$2.
$2.
$2.
$2.
$33.
$2.

00
00

50

00
00
00
00
00
50
00

Page 1



ZARUBA SINGLES 6/24/2021 1:33:07 PM Page 1
Added Mcney Payoff
/” oup A 3 Places Paid

Grp Name
Added
19 37734 A BECKER TANNER 929 $13.50
09 20252 A BRYANT DANIEL S 100 $42.00
85 05261 A JOHNSTON KENNETH E 929 $13.50
19 39574 A KUCK GAVIN J 99 $13.50



ZARUBA SINGLES
Added Money Payoff
/ xoup B. 3 Places Paid

Grp

07 62405
81 05414
20 74146

o w

6/24/2021 1:33:08 PM

Name

AMUNDSON RICHARD B 99
ELSEY GARY D 99
PACKER KAHNE KENNETH 99

Added

$27.50
$27.50
$27.50

Page 1



ZARUBA SINGLES
Added Money Payoff
/" Soup C

N

91
18
83
01
49

3 Places Paid

04160
59608
05999
11212
08664

Grp

QO 000

6/24/2021 1:33:09 PM

Name

FORTE BEN J

GADDY YAANI MAI T
KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R
LARSEN RAY DEAN
TITZE LARRY E

97
97
97
98
97

Added

$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$42.00
$10.25

Page 1



ZARUBA SINGLES
Added Money Payoff

/7 xoup D 3 Places Paid

99 03836
16 28069
81 01969
79 04774

Grp

O O o g

6/24/2021 1:33:09 PM

Name

CHRISTEN DONALD L
FRERICHS MELANIE L
GRIMES SAMUEL D
NELSON OLAF

95
94

94

Added

$42.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50

Page 1



ZARUBA SINGLES Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 146 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class# 1 5 Classes 3 Places 6/24/2021 1:29:28 PM
7~ h Gun Payoff
al Money $292.00 PerGroup LEWIS

1 10 13959 GLOW RYAN T 100 $73.00
2 18 57130 PIERSON MITCHELL A 100 $73.00
3 4903250 FELBER BOB 100 $73.00
4 9305277 STACEY PATRICK 100 $73.00
5 0925002 GENS GUNNARW 99 $0.00 .
6 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 99 $0.00
7 1318099 INGALLS EVANC 99 $0.00
8 1516062 MCGILL BRYCE M 99 $0.00
9 1939574 KUCK GAVIN J 99 $0.00
10 28 05615 HAVERLY TROY 99 $0.00
11 2809898 MUNSON ROBERT F 99 $0.00
12 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 99 $0.00
13 8105414 ELSEY GARYD 99 $0.00
14 8205170 WAGNER DURAND L 99 $0.00
15 8402962 GENS SCOTTW 99 $0.00
16 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E 99 $0.00
17 9504743 REHOR STACY J 99 $0.00
}8\ 01 11212 LARSEN RAY DEAN 98 $0.00
' 02 15813 STAAB LUKE J 98 $0.00
20 0410796 REHOR RICHARD E 98 $0.00
21 0515892 LARSON LARRY R 98 $0.00
22 0814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 98 $0.00
23 0920917 ALBERS WESLEY G 98 $0.00
24 1418893 KILEWYATTM 98 $0.00
25 1610016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 98 $0.00
26 1625148 WRIGHT CHAYDEN A 98 $0.00
27 2020985 TAYLOR ROBM 98 $0.00
28 2073249 MUMMCLINT J 98 $0.00
29 3204384 COXMARVIN 98 $0.00
30 7810285 CIESLIKMIKE 98 $0.00
31 8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 98 $0.00
32 9803338 KRAUSE JASONL 98 $0.00

$292.00



ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 146 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 5 Classes 3 Places

7/~ gh Gun Payoff

Jal Money  $292.00 Per Group
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01 11107
04 12686
08 15833
14 30114
16 25315
17 74637
17 76329
18 57616
32 04714
83 05999
87 04110
01 11225
15 11805
18 56847
18 58201

- 1904319

20 74226
28 03435
32 05830
40 35202
79 08121
80 02837
84 05995
86 03976
89 02902
91 00797

RENKOSKI CODY L
ANDERSON ALLEN T
PRUSSMAN CURTIS V
JOHNSON NELS D
BEIBER BLAKE J
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
DAWSON JOLENE R
SCHULTE CHUCK A
DAVIS JOHN W
KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R
HEITZ LANNY J
LONNEMAN GLEN D
HAFER DYLAN C

AHL THOMAS M

KNOX RAYMOND O
CAIN DAN

MALCOM MIA G
CYRPAULT

ELLIOTT STEVEN L
KERN WALTER
MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE
MARKEY MIKE

VAN ZANDT DAN

PECK STEVEN D
HELDT RICKD
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E

LEWIS

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/24/2021 1:29:30 PM

$291.50



ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 146 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 5 Classes 3 Places

7/~ 9h Gun Payoff

Aal Money $292.00 Per Group
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33

04 13631
07 66810
11 15599
13 13767
14 17434
14 19332
16 25106
18 59067
19 26003
1940434
21 11350
32 16432
41 00924
87 05747
87 06786
92 01407
99 03836
02 10043
06 17543
07 65039
08 17070
09 24135
14 19822
16 22027
16 28069
20 69916
20 72520
2074101
32 08650
79 04774
80 04529
94 05329
99 11043

VOGEL RICK A
BURGIN CODY J
LOSCHEN STEVEN H
RODGERS DEAN A
CHRISTIANSEN MAX S
STACEY JOSH
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
ANDELT HAYES
SONDAG TONY
JACKMAN JAYDN J
MUMM JEREMIAH D
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
BLISS RON

SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
MANSON CRAIG A
CHRISTEN DONALD L
PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
AMM STACEY D
DENNIS MIKE W
KURTZ KELLY F
HANNUM JIM

BLISS BRAYDEN
DOWNS CARSON M
FRERICHS MELANIE L
HERZOG JIM
BECKHAM TIM
HENNECKE ZACH A
HINMAN RICHARD R
NELSON OLAF
HAMILTON CRAIG E
BARTLING RANDY K
TEEL PAUL M

LEWIS

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
05
95
05
95
05
95
95
95
95
95
94
04
04
94
94
04
04
94
94

94
94

94

94

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/24/2021 1:29:33 PM

$289.00



ZARUBA SINGLES Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 146 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 5 Classes 3 Places 6/24/2021 1:29:35 PM
/"th Gun Payoff
«alMoney $292.00 PerGroup LEWIS

1 1313776 GISH CHRIS 93  $26.50
2 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E 93  $26.50
3 1771333 SPICER SCOTT Q 93  $26.50
4 1772572 UHRITYLERL 93  $26.50
5 1776605 DETAVERNIER DAN R 93  $26.50
6 1940483 PHILLIPS ROB 93  $26.50
7 7801363 STROMER MICHAEL E 93  $26.50
8 7912430 LECHBRAD 93  $26.50
9 8007871 PENDLETON STEVEM 93  $26.50
10 9300182 SCHEER RICHARD W 93  $26.50
11 9603890 ZARUBAMICHAELL 93  $26.50
12 1771687 MERRITT WILLIAM L 92 $0.00
13 1937759 BRUNS LEVIR 92 $0.00
14 3206720 FRYE CHRISD 92  $0.00
15 3221632 WATMORE MIKE 92 $0.00
16 8100162 PENDLETON TOM S 92  $0.00
17 8202755 BEYER MARTY 92  $0.00
48 8302771 PRUSSMAN CURT L 92  $0.00

" 8406642 BRANDT TERRY L 92  $0.00
20 8904371 FILIPI MICHAEL J 92  $0.00
21 89 04767 KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J 92 $0.00
22 9105098 HINMAN NATHAN J 92  $0.00

$291.50



ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 146 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #5 5 Classes 3 Places

7/ “gh Gun Payoff
Aal Money  $292.00 Per Group LEWIS
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

B

0312769 BRISBY MIKE P

08 15319 BETKE BRYCEK

10 14738 DIETZ EDWARD W

17 70096 OCENASEK CURTIS

17 70822 FLIERL PAUL R

18 56936 LUKINS GRIFFIN

18 58590 JANOUSEK EVIE

20 70023 LAMB JEFF

32 08657 HLADKY DALEF

20 73819 KIRCHMANN COLTON K
32 14485 MOSES LARRY

32 18900 SKALLBERG JOHN

95 02168 KINNE BRYANC

19 32294 JANOUSEK KATE

19 38704 FREDERICK KYLEL

97 00617 TOEDTLI CHRIS D

08 16237 GEORGI MIKE L
3201780 BARGELL JONATHAN D
99 05947 MORRIS ROBERT E

18 53097 STONES DALTON J

32 05857 ELLWANGER GARY D
88 02949 FISCUS MILES A

16 25552 DOWNING BRIAN L

87 03956 GILLIAM JACK B

08 13758 ANDERSON CHRISTY A
18 59527 SCHULTE MICHELLE A
85 04360 WILLIAMS BRAD M

19 39430 SCHULZE ASHLEY P
NW 00001 SITZMAN KAMREN P
20 72820 FILIPI NATHAN A
0112636 ROSS GORDONR

18 39558 THOMPSON JOHN

20 72821 FILIPIJULIE A

91
91
1
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
81
78
70
57

$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.26
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$32.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/24/2021 1:29:37 PM

$290.25



ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 147 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

7~ “gh Gun Payoff

Jtal Money $294.00 Per Group
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13 14960
17 76329
84 02962
14 19291
20 70023
20 74226
28 05615
41 00924
01 11107
02 10043
13 13767
14 30114
19 39574
99 14592
04 12303
08 14870
10 13959
20 20985
78 08166
87 05747
88 00978
09 24135
14 18893
78 10285
85 05261
95 04743

VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
DAWSON JOLENE R
GENS SCOTT W
SCHULTE NATHAN E
LAMB JEFF

MALCOM MIA G
HAVERLY TROY

BLISS RON

RENKOSKI CODY L
PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
RODGERS DEAN A
JOHNSON NELS D
KUCK GAVIN J
ELLWANGER JD
KNAPP DAVID R
FISCHER CALEB DANIEL
GLOWRYAN T
TAYLOR ROB M

FAST DARBY R
SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
BRINGELSON DENIS L
HANNUM JIM

KILE WYATT M
CIESLIK MIKE
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
REHOR STACY J

LEWIS

97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
05
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
04
04
04
04
04
93
03
03
93
03

$98.00
$98.00
$98.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00.

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5 Classes 3 Places

Page 1

6/24/2021 6:57:52 PM

$294.00



ZARUBA HANDICAP Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 147 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 5 Classes 3 Places 6/24/2021 6:57:55 PM
/~ gh Gun Payoff
Aal Money $294.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 09 22487 CARLISLE JARRETT A 92 §$32.50
2 13 18099 INGALLS EVAN C 92 $32.50
3 1770822 FLIERL PAULR 92 §$32.50
4 18 69527 SCHULTE MICHELLE A 92 $32.50
5 1937734 BECKER TANNER 92 $32.50
6 7912430 LECH BRAD 92 $32.50
7 8202755 BEYER MARTY 92 $32.50
8 8205170 WAGNER DURAND L 92 $32.50
9 9305277 STACEY PATRICK 92 $32.50
10 0413631 VOGEL RICK A 91 $0.00
11 16 21898 CHAPMAN JADE E 9N $0.00
12 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ o1 $0.00
13 16 25148 WRIGHT CHAYDEN A 91 $0.00
14 1770897 MCGAUGHEY RICK 9N $0.00
15 2073249 MUMM CLINT J 9 $0.00
16 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K 91 $0.00
17 8505161 NOLAND STEVE 91 $0.00
;’% 0112636 ROSS GORDON R 90 $0.00
' - 0515892 LARSON LARRY R 90 $0.00
20 07 65039 DENNIS MIKE W 90 $0.00
21 08 13758 ANDERSON CHRISTY A 90 $0.00
22 0925002 GENS GUNNARW 90 $0.00
23 1216233 ELLWANGER SPENCER J 90  $0.00
24 16 25315 BEIBER BLAKE J 90  $0.00
25 1628069 FRERICHS MELANIE L 90 $0.00
26 18 58590 JANOUSEK EVIE 90 $0.00
27 3207515 GRIMES DENNIS W 90 $0.00
28 3208650 HINMAN RICHARD R 90  $0.00
29 7908121 MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE 90 $0.00
30 8002837 MARKEY MIKE 90 $0.00
31 8306463 WEINER PERRY L 90 $0.00
32 8603976 PECKSTEVEND 90 $0.00
33 8904371 FILIPI MICHAEL J 90 $0.00
34 9803338 KRAUSE JASON L 90 $0.00
35 9903836 CHRISTEN DONALD L 90 $0.00
36 9911043 TEEL PAULM 90 $0.00

$292.50



ZARUBA HANDICAP Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 147 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 5 Classes 3 Places 6/24/2021 6:57:57 PM
/" "9h Gun Payoff
Jtal Money $294.00 Per Group LEWIS
1 02 15813 STAAB LUKE J 89 $14.50
2 0766810 BURGIN CODY J 89 $14.50
3 0815833 PRUSSMAN CURTISV 89 $14.50
4 0920252 BRYANT DANIEL S 89 $14.50
5§ 1419332 STACEY JOSH 89 $14.50
6 1516062 MCGILL BRYCEM 89 $14.50
7 1771333 SPICER SCOTTQ 89 $14.50
8 1853097 STONES DALTON J 89 $14.50
9 1856936 LUKINS GRIFFIN 89 $14.50
- 10 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A 89 $14.50
11 1857616 SCHULTE CHUCKA 89 $14.50
12 19 37494 EYE CODY 89 $14.50
13 1940483 PHILLIPS ROB 89 $14.50
14 2803435 CYRPAULT 89 $14.50
15 32 01780 BARGELL JONATHAN D 89 $14.50
16 32 08657 HLADKY DALE F 89 $14.50
17 3221632 WATMORE MIKE 89 $14.50
/18\ 83 05999 KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R 89 $14.50
/ 91 05098 HINMAN NATHAN J 89 §$14.50
20 9201407 MANSON CRAIG A 89 $14.50
21 0920917 ALBERS WESLEY G 88 $0.00
22 1417434 CHRISTIANSEN MAX S 88 $0.00
23 1856847 AHL THOMAS M 88 $0.00
24 3204714 DAVIS JOHN W 88 $0.00
25 3206720 FRYE CHRISD 88 $0.00
26 8706786 ABBOTT MICHAEL R 88 $0.00

$290.00



ZARUBA HANDICAP Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 147 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 5 Classes 3 Places 6/24/2021 6:57:59 PM
/" igh Gun Payoff
Jtal Money $294.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 0111225 LONNEMAN GLEN D 87 $21.00
2 0815319 BETKE BRYCE K 87 $21.00
3 13 13776 GISH CHRIS 87 $21.00
4 1419822 BLISS BRAYDEN 87 $21.00
5 1625389 WRIGHT TREVOR L 87 $21.00
6 1858201 KNOX RAYMOND O 87 $21.00
7 1940434 JACKMAN JAYDN J 87 $21.00
8 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN 87 $21.00
9 7904774 NELSON OLAF 87 $21.00
10 8007871 PENDLETON STEVEM 87 $21.00
11 8105414 ELSEY GARY D 87 $21.00
12 8204950 NELSON RICK 87 $21.00
13 86 04410 MORGAN MIKE 87 $21.00
14 9100797 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E 87 $21.00
15 0111212 LARSEN RAY DEAN 86 $0.00
16 04 12686 ANDERSONALLENT 86 $0.00
17 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 86 $0.00
;B\ 1511805 HAFER DYLAN C 86 $0.00
‘ - 17 75200 TRIMMER ENRIQUEZ VAN 86 $0.00
20 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 86 $0.00
21 4903250 FELBER BOB 86 $0.00
22 8406642 BRANDT TERRY L 86 $0.00
23 8602390 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L 86 $0.00
24 9405329 BARTLING RANDY K 86 $0.00
25 1774637 ZABOKRTSKY LANE G 85 $0.00
26 1932294 JANOUSEK KATE 85 $0.00
27 3204384 COXMARVIN 85 $0.00
28 3205830 ELLIOTT STEVENL 85 $0.00
29 32 14485 MOSES LARRY 85 $0.00

$294.00



ZARUBA HANDICAP Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 147 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class# 5 5 Classes 3 Places 6/24/2021 6:58:01 PM
7~ gh Gun Payoff
stal Money $294.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 08 16237 GEORGI! MIKE L 84 $58.75
2 0817070 KURTZKELLY F 84 $58.75
3 8802949 FISCUS MILES A 84 $58.75
4 8904767 KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J 84 $58.75
5 9300182 SCHEER RICHARD W 84 $58.75
6 1926003 SONDAG TONY 83 $0.00
7 19 39430 SCHULZE ASHLEY P 83 $0.00
8 8405995 VAN ZANDT DAN 83 $0.00
9 9700617 TOEDTLICHRIS D 83 $0.00
10 8902902 HELDT RICKD 82 $0.00
11 0617543 AMM STACEY D 81 $0.00
12 0312769 BRISBY MIKE P 80 $0.00
13 0410796 REHOR RICHARD E 80 $0.00
14 2069916 HERZOG JIM 80 $0.00
15 4035202 KERN WALTER 80 $0.00
16 1904319 CAIN DAN 78 $0.00
17 8703956 GILLIAM JACK B 78 $0.00
A_g 96 03890 ZARUBA MICHAEL L 78 $0.00
" 2809898 MUNSON ROBERT F 77 $0.00
20 7805700 SCHNECK GENE D 77 $0.00
21 1014738 DIETZ EDWARD W 76 $0.00
22 1770096 OCENASEK CURTIS 76 $0.00
23 NW 00001 SITZMAN KAMREN P 76 $0.00
24 8004529 HAMILTON CRAIGE 75 $0.00
25 1839558 THOMPSON JOHN 74 $0.00
26 1771687 MERRITT WILLIAM L 72 $0.00
27 3205857 ELLWANGER GARY D 70 $0.00
28 2072820 FILIPINATHAN A 69 $0.00
29 NW 00005STAMM GARRETT J 69 $0.00
30 2072821 FILIPIJULIEA 65 $0.00

$293.75
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ZARUBA HANDICAP 6/24/2021 6:56:56 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

/" rdage Group 19.0 To 20.5 Percentage System Payoff 3 Places Paid
Grp Name
Added

13 15449 19 CHRISTIANCY MARISSA 95 $12.50

18 59608 20 GADDY YAANI MAI T 95 $12.50

20 70023 20 LAMB JEFF 96 $19.00

20 74226 20 MALCOM MIA G 96 $19.00

18 59528 20 SIMPSON DILLON W 97 $63.00
7N



ZARUBA HANDICAP 6/24/2021 6:56:57 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

/" rdage Group 21.0 To 23.5 Percentage System Payoff 3 Places Paid
Grp Name
Added
18 56811 22.5 BOND MAGEN E 96 $38.00
17 76329 23.5 DAWSON JOLENE R 97 .$31.50
14 30114 23 JOHNSON NELS D 95 $12.50
20 74146 22 PACKER KAHNE KENNETH 97 $31.50
02 10043 23 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 95 $12.50



ZARUBA HANDICAP 6/24/2021 6:56:58 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

7 “rdage Group 24.0 To 26.5 Percentage System Payoff 3 Places Paid
Grp Name
Added

85 02052 24.5 BEACH RONALD L 97 $63.00

41 00924 25.5 BLISS RON 96 $38.00

19 39574 24 KUCK GAVIN J 95 $12.50

13 13767 26 RODGERS DEAN A 95 $12.50
N



ZARUBA HANDICAP 6/24/2021 6:56:59 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

7" ™rdage Group 27.0 To 27.0 Percentage System Payoff 3 Places Paid
Grp Name
Added

13 14819 27 CHRISTIANCY TRENTON 98 $63.00

84 02962 27 GENS SCOTT W 97 $19.00

28 05615 27 HAVERLY TROY 96 $12.50

14 19291 27 SCHULTE NATHAN E 96 $12.50

13 14960 27 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 97 $19.00
7N



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Added Money Payoff

/” soup AAA

88
08
18
84
10
98
88
01
13
82

00978

14870
54803
02962
13959
03338
03196
11107
14960
02852

3 Places Paid

Grp

6/25/2021 12:05:47 PM

Name

BRINGELSON DENIS L
FISCHER CALEB DANIEL
FUNKHOUSER KYA D
GENS SCOTT W

GLOW RYAN T

KRAUSE JASON L
NEUMANN DEAN R
RENKOSKI CODY L
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
WELTE STANLEY G

98
99
98
98
100

Added

$2.
$25.
$2.
$2.
$42.
$2.
$2.
$2.
$2.
$2.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES 6/25/2021 12:05:48 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff
7/ TSoup AA 3 Places Paid

Grp Name
Added
14 19822 AA BLISS BRAYDEN 97 $20.75
18 57188 AA CHANDLER LANDON 97 $20.75
07 65039 AA DENNIS MIKE W 97 $20.75
15 10485 AA SKAGGS SHELBY D 97 $20.75



ZARUBA DOUBLES
Added Money Payoff

/7 xoup A 3 Places Paid

Grp

85 02052
17 76329
96 05016

o

6/25/2021
Name
BEACH RONALD L 98
DAWSON JOLENE R 96
GRAY BRADLEY A 96

12:05:49 PM

Added

$42.00
$20.50
$20.50

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES
Added Money Payoff
7/ Soup B 3 Places Paid

Grp

17 76605
10 14738
19 39574

o w

Name

DETAVERNIER DAN
DIETZ EDWARD W
KUCK GAVIN J

6/25/2021

R 94
94
94

12:05:50 PM

Added

$27.50
$27.50
$27.50

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES
Added Money Payoff

7 oup C

18
20
17
16
08
18

3 Places Paid

56811
69746
78233
25106
15833
59528

Grp

QOO0 00

6/25/2021 12:05:51 PM

Name

BOND MAGEN E

BOWER LUKE J
BRINGELSON BRENNAN
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
PRUSSMAN CURTIS V
SIMPSON DILLON W

91
92
91
91
91
94

Added

$4.00
$25.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$42.00

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES
Added Money Payoff
/7 oup D 3 Places Paid

Grp

07 62405
16 28069
20 74146

lw)

6/25/2021

Name

AMUNDSON RICHARD B 88
FRERICHS MELANIE L 89
PACKER KAHNE KENNETH 90

12:05:51 PM

Added

$16.00
$25.00
$42.00

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 126 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

/7~ “gh Gun Payoff

Jtal Money  $252.00 Per Group

O 0 N O WN

—
- O

[T T G G Y
~N O ok ON

NN )—\
- O

NN
w N

10 13959
08 14870
0111107
84 02962
88 00978
98 03338
07 65039
14 19822
20 20985
49 06420
14 18893
17 76329
18 57130
49 03250
94 05329
96 05016
13 18099
14 30114
17 74637
18 58201
41 00924
93 05277
95 04743

GLOWRYANT

FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

RENKOSKI CODY L
GENS SCOTTW
BRINGELSON DENIS L
KRAUSE JASON L
DENNIS MIKE W
BLISS BRAYDEN
TAYLOR ROB M
NAGEL FRED

KILE WYATTM
DAWSON JOLENE R
PIERSON MITCHELL A
FELBER BOB
BARTLING RANDY K
GRAY BRADLEY A
INGALLS EVANC
JOHNSON NELS D
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
KNOX RAYMOND O
BLISS RON

STACEY PATRICK
REHOR STACY J

LEWIS

100

99
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

$126.00
$75.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5 Classes 3 Places

Page 1

6/25/2021 12:03:38 PM

$251.50



ZARUBA DOUBLES Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 126 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 5 Classes 3 Places 6/25/2021 12:03:40 PM
7/~ “gh Gun Payoff
Jtal Money $252.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 09 25002 GENS GUNNAR W 94 $31.50
2 10 14738 DIETZ EDWARD W 94 $31.50
3 1516062 MCGILL BRYCEM 94 $31.50
4 1625148 WRIGHT CHAYDEN A 94 $31.50
5 1776605 DETAVERNIER DAN R 94 $31.50
6 1937494 EYE CODY 94 $31.50
7 1939574 KUCK GAVIN J 94 $31.50
8 8505161 NOLAND STEVE 94  $31.50
9 0412303 KNAPP DAVID R 93 $0.00
10 1216233 ELLWANGER SPENCER J 93 $0.00
11 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 93 $0.00
12 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E 93 $0.00
13 2805615 HAVERLY TROY 93  $0.00
14 7808166 FAST DARBY R 93 $0.00
16 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E 93 $0.00
16 06 17543 AMM STACEY D 92 $0.00
17 1216664 GILLESPIE SHANE C 92 $0.00
;B\ 18 59067 ANDELT HAYES 92 $0.00
© ' 2073819 KIRCHMANN COLTON K 92 $0.00
20 2809898 MUNSON ROBERT F 92 $0.00
21 7912430 LECHBRAD 92 $0.00
22 0515892 LARSON LARRY R o1 $0.00
23 0815833 PRUSSMAN CURTIS V 91 $0.00
24 1621898 CHAPMAN JADEE 91 $0.00
25 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ 91 $0.00
26 1904319 CAIN DAN 91 $0.00
27 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 91 $0.00
28 3205830 ELLIOTT STEVENL 91 $0.00
29 3213129 MAVIS DICK 91 $0.00
30 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K 9 $0.00
31 7908121 MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE 91 $0.00

$252.00



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 126 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#3 5 Classes 3 Places

7 “gh Gun Payoff

Aal Money $252.00 Per Group

© 0O ~N O O D WN -

— -
- O

NN YL U U U N G e Y
- O 00 ~N O O A W N

04 10796
07 68360
14 10111
32 21632
86 02390
86 03976
87 06786
0111225
14 19332
15 11805
16 28069
83 06463
17 70897
19 03440
2074101
01 12636
08 15246
08 17070
78 10285
82 05170
99 11043

REHOR RICHARD E
BRYANT ZACH C
DARR HABE C P
WATMORE MIKE
ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L
PECK STEVEN D
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
LONNEMAN GLEN D
STACEY JOSH
HAFER DYLAN C
FRERICHS MELANIE L
WEINER PERRY L
MCGAUGHEY RICK
BRIGHT DEAN
HENNECKE ZACH A
ROSS GORDON R
MAVIS MORGAN R
KURTZ KELLY F
CIESLIK MIKE
WAGNER DURAND L
TEEL PAUL M

LEWIS

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/25/2021 12:03:42 PM

$252.00



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 126 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 5 Classes 3 Places

7""“gh Gun Payoff

otal Money $252.00 Per Group LEWIS
1 09 20252 BRYANT DANIEL S
2 13 13767 RODGERS DEAN A
3 17 75200 TRIMMER ENRIQUEZ VAN
4 18 56936 LUKINS GRIFFIN
5 1935995 BROWN TOMJ
6 0766810 BURGIN CODY J
7 2803435 CYRPAULT
8 40 35202 KERN WALTER
9 9201407 MANSON CRAIG A
10 NW 00001 SITZMAN KAMREN P
11 1858590 JANOUSEK EVIE
12 1940434 JACKMAN JAYDN J
13 8904371 FILIPI MICHAEL J
14 9502168 KINNE BRYAN C
15 0924135 HANNUM JIM
16 1932294 JANOUSEK KATE
17 2073249 MUMM CLINT J
’ AR 3208650 HINMAN RICHARD R

~ 1853097 STONES DALTON J
20 1913087 INGALLS PAULJ
21 9100797 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E

86

86
86
86
85
85
85
85
86
84
84
84
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81

$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/25/2021 12:03:44 PM

$251.25



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 126 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#5 5 Classes 3 Places

7 gh Gun Payoff

stal Money  $252.00 Per Group

O O NGO D OWON -

wd e wd el wd a3 el W
~N O g A WN - O

@

WRORNNNNNDNDNDNDND
SO O N RON A

04 13631
11 15599
18 57616
19 40483
32 14485
82 04950
91 05098
97 00617
19 26003
19 38704
82 02755
84 06642
89 02902
93 00182
99 03836
32 01780
32 04384
80 07871
19 14371
2074226
02 15813
32 18900
96 03890
85 04360
83 05999
87 03956
19 39430
17 70096
18 39558
81 00162

VOGEL RICK A
LOSCHEN STEVEN H
SCHULTE CHUCK A
PHILLIPS ROB

MOSES LARRY
NELSON RICK
HINMAN NATHAN J
TOEDTLI CHRIS D
SONDAG TONY
FREDERICK KYLE L
BEYER MARTY
BRANDT TERRY L
HELDT RICK D
SCHEER RICHARD W
CHRISTEN DONALD L
BARGELL JONATHAN D
COX MARVIN
PENDLETON STEVE M
KALSOW RICK
MALCOM MIA G
STAAB LUKE J
SKALLBERG JOHN
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
WILLIAMS BRAD M
KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R
GILLIAM JACK B
SCHULZE ASHLEY P
OCENASEK CURTIS
THOMPSON JOHN
PENDLETON TOM S

LEWIS

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
77
77
76
76
76
75
74
74

71
66
55

$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/25/2021 12:03:47 PM

$252.00



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP
Added Money Payoff
~S=oup ARA 3 Places Paid

Grp
08 14870 AAA
84 02962 AAA
95 04743 AAA

6/25/2021

Name

FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 99
GENS SCOTT W 99
REHOR STACY J 99

1:44:23 PM

Added

$41.50
$41.50
$41.50

Page 1



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP

Added Money Payoff
/“xoup AA 3 Places

13 14819
04 12303
83 03883

Paid

Grp

i

6/25/2021 1:44:24 PM

Name

CHRISTIANCY TRENTON 99
KNAPP DAVID R 100
SICK FRANK 99

Added

$31.50
$62.00
$31.50

Page 1



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP
Added Money Payoff
~“xoup A 3 Places Paid

Grp

19 40024
01 11225
15 16062

w

Name

BRAND LEO W
LONNEMAN GLEN D
MCGILL BRYCE M

6/25/2021 1:44:24 PM

98
98
97

Added

$49.50
$49.50
$26.00

Page 1



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP
Added Money Payoff
,oxoup B 3 Places Paid

Grp

19 37734
20 74101
19 31297

[ssRvs)

Name

BECKER TANNER
HENNECKE ZACH A

- VOYLES ALEX D

6/25/2021 1:44:25 PM

96
96

Added

$49.50
$49.50
$26.00

Page 1



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP 6/25/2021 1:44:26 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff
/Sxoup C 3 Places Paid

Grp Name
Added
14 10586 c FISCHER GABBY A 94 $62.00
19 38704 c FREDERICK KYLE L 91 $13.00
83 06102 C KUCK LANCE J 91 $13.00
18 59528 C SIMPSON DILLON W 93 $37.00



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP
Added Money Payoff
xoup D 3 Places Paid

Grp

18 57227
20 74146
16 22409

o o

Name

FERGUSON OLIVIA

6/25/2021 1:44:27 PM

92

PACKER KAHNE KENNETH 94

WOHLFORD JACKSON

93

Added

$26.00
$62.00
$37.00

Page 1



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 2 - ATALEWIS Total Playing 31 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 1
~igh Gun Payoff :
$51.67 PerGroup LEWIS

© O ~NO O D WON -

-
o

tal Money

84 02962
95 04743
0111107
18 57130
49 03250
98 03338
09 25002
10 13959
32 16432
88 00978

GENS SCOTT W
REHOR STACY J
RENKOSKI CODY L
PIERSON MITCHELL A
FELBER BOB

KRAUSE JASON L
GENS GUNNAR W
GLOWRYANT
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
BRINGELSON DENIS L

99
99
98
98
98
98
97
96
95
95

$25.75
$25.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

3 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

6/25/2021 1:48:32 PM

$51.50



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 2 - ATALEWIS Total Playing 31 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class#2 3 Classes 2 Places

,~ligh Gun Payoff

O O N O 1D W N -~

-
o

stal Money

32 13129
15 15391
19 37494
96 05016
16 28069
19 38028
92 06561
08 15246
11 16599
82 02755

$51.67 Per Group LEWIS

MAVIS DICK

ROSS RILEY G

EYE CODY

GRAY BRADLEY A
FRERICHS MELANIE L
HEATER DAYLON A
NUNNENKAMP JESS R
MAVIS MORGAN R
LOSCHEN STEVEN H
BEYER MARTY

%
93
93
90
87
87
87
86
86
85

$31.00
$10.25
$10.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/25/2021 1:48:34 PM

$51.50



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP Page 1

Option 2 - ATALEWIS Total Playing 31 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class#3 3 Classes 2 Places 6/25/2021 1:48:35 PM
~High Gun Payoff
tal Money  $51.67 Per Group LEWIS.

1 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ 84 $31.00
2 0765803 WALTER CHASEW 83 $20.50
3 16 22027 DOWNS CARSON M 82 $0.00
4 17 77541 BOLLING LEVIJ 81 $0.00
5 1914371 KALSOW RICK 79 $0.00
6 1520437 BLAHA DALTON J 78 $0.00
7 1940483 PHILLIPS ROB 78 $0.00
8 0413631 VOGELRICKA - 77 $0.00
9 8101969 GRIMES SAMUEL D 74 $0.00
10 96 03890 ZARUBA MICHAEL L 73 $0.00
11 1940434 JACKMAN JAYDN J 70 $0.00
$51.50



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 157 @ $10.00

~High Gun Payoff
tal Money $314.00 Per Group LEWIS

W o N O b WN -

. N
- O

P G Gy
N O O AW N

)z

&\J

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

08 14870
84 02962
95 04743
0111107
0111225
07 68360
18 67130
2020985
49 03250
98 03338
09 25002
13 13653
15 16062
16 25148
10 13959
14 18893
14 19822
15 10485
17 70897
2074101
49 06420
79 12430
13 18099
14 30114
28 05615
32 16432
85 05161
88 00978
93 06277

FISCHER CALEB DANIEL
GENS SCOTTW
REHOR STACY J
RENKOSKI CODY L
LONNEMAN GLEN D
BRYANT ZACH C
PIERSON MITCHELL A
TAYLOR ROB M
FELBER BOB

KRAUSE JASON L
GENS GUNNAR W
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
MCGILL BRYCE M
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
GLOWRYANT

KILE WYATT M

BLISS BRAYDEN
SKAGGS SHELBY D
MCGAUGHEY RICK
HENNECKE ZACH A
NAGEL FRED

LECH BRAD

INGALLS EVAN C
JOHNSON NELS D
HAVERLY TROY
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
NOLAND STEVE
BRINGELSON DENIS L
STACEY PATRICK

Payoff For Class # 1
99 $104.50
99 $104.50
99 $104.50
98 $0.00
98 $0.00
98 $0.00
98 $0.00
98 $0.00
98 $0.00
98  $0.00
97 $0.00
97 $0.00
97 $0.00
97 $0.00
96 $0.00
96 $0.00
96 $0.00
96 $0.00
96 $0.00
96 $0.00
96 $0.00
96 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00

5 Classes 3 Places

Page 1

6/25/2021 1:47:19 PM

$313.50



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 157 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 5 Classes 3 Places

~~ligh Gun Payoff

tal Money $314.00 Per Group

© O N A WN =

-
- O

[ N G T O Y
~N OO 0 A WN

s

<V
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37

04 10796
16 21898
19 03440
32 13129
4100924
79 08121
12 16233
15 15391
17 74837
18 59528
19 37494
07 65039
15 11805
17 76605
32 05830
8302771
86 03976
06 16813
07 66810
11 11348
14 10111
18 58201
19 38704
19 39574
82 05170
83 06102
83 06463
02 10043
05 15892
08 17070
16 24874
28 11128
78 10285
86 02390
87 06786
91 05098
96 05016

REHOR RICHARD E
CHAPMAN JADE E
BRIGHT DEAN

MAVIS DICK

BLISS RON
MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE

ELLWANGER SPENCER J

ROSS RILEY G
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
SIMPSON DILLON W
EYE CODY

DENNIS MIKE W
HAFER DYLAN C
DETAVERNIER DAN R
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
PRUSSMAN CURT L
PECK STEVEN D
BAUER GREGORY C
BURGIN CODY J
HANNEMAN DAVE H
DARR HABE C P
KNOX RAYMOND O
FREDERICK KYLE L
KUCK GAVIN J
WAGNER DURAND L
KUCK LANCE J
WEINER PERRY L
PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
LARSON LARRY R
KURTZ KELLY F
MORGAN LUCAS C
PETERSON CURTIS
CIESLIK MIKE
ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
HINMAN NATHAN J
GRAY BRADLEY A

LEWIS

04
04

94
94

93
93

93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
9
1
N
o)
91
9
o1
o1
91
o1
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

$52.25
$62.25
$52.25
$52.25
$52.25
$52.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

. $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/25/2021 1:47:22 PM

$313.50



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP

~ Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 157 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 5 Classes 3 Places

~High Gun Payoff

tal Money  $314.00 Per Group

W 0 ~NO O D WD -

o e
- O

[ G . Gy
~N OO oA WN

)3

£ZY
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

01 12636
12 16664
14 19332
17 76329
19 26003
28 09898
78 08166
08 15833
19 13087
19 38309
92 01407
94 05329
04 12686
06 17543
09 23902
14 18894
16 28069
19 38028
19 40063
20 73249
80 07871
85 05261
89 04371
92 06561
08 15246
11 15599
19 35995
32 15784
83 05999

ROSS GORDON R
GILLESPIE SHANE C
STACEY JOSH
DAWSON JOLENE R
SONDAG TONY
MUNSON ROBERT F
FAST DARBY R
PRUSSMAN CURTIS V
INGALLS PAUL J
MENKING BENJAMIN T
MANSON CRAIG A
BARTLING RANDY K
ANDERSONALLENT
AMM STACEY D

AMEN MITCHELL J
MOORE WAYNE S
FRERICHS MELANIE L
HEATER DAYLON A
DAY MICHAEL

MUMM CLINT J
PENDLETON STEVE M
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
FILIPI MICHAEL J
NUNNENKAMP JESS R
MAVIS MORGAN R
LOSCHEN STEVEN H
BROWN TOM J
PEARSON ORVILLE E
KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R

LEWIS

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86

$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/25/2021 1:47:24 PM

$313.25



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 157 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 5 Classes 3 Places

~~igh Gun Payoff

tal Money $314.00 Per Group

O 00 N O D WN -

-—
- O

P G G G Y
~N O O WwN

)@

P4V
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

28 03435
82 02755
93 00182
16 25106
17 78582
18 56936
18 58590
82 04950
07 65803
17 71333
18 53097
99 11043
01 13542
16 22027
19 32294
20 73406
2073819
3201780
32 08650
32 21632
95 02168
12 14123
17 77541
79 04774
13 13767
16 26408
19 04319
32 04384
40 35202
97 00617

CYRPAULT

BEYER MARTY
SCHEER RICHARD W
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
JOHNSON ABBY G
LUKINS GRIFFIN
JANOUSEK EVIE
NELSON RICK
WALTER CHASE W
SPICER SCOTT Q
STONES DALTON J
TEEL PAUL M

KLEIN DUANE D
DOWNS CARSON M
JANOUSEK KATE
HOFTS AUSTIN J
KIRCHMANN COLTON K
BARGELL JONATHAN D
HINMAN RICHARD R
WATMORE MIKE
KINNE BRYAN C
BELLIN CLARK
BOLLING LEVI J
NELSON OLAF
RODGERS DEAN A
RAMOS CESAR J
CAIN DAN

COX MARVIN

KERN WALTER
TOEDTLI CHRIS D

LEWIS

85 $104.50
85 $104.50
85 $104.50
84 $0.00
84 $0.00
84 $0.00
84 $0.00
84 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
81 $0.00
81 $0.00
81 $0.00
80 $0.00
80 $0.00
80 $0.00
80 $0.00
80 $0.00
80 $0.00

Page 1

6/25/2021 1:47:27 PM

$313.50



NEBRASKA DOUBLES CHAMP Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 157 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#5 5 Classes 3 Places 6/25/2021 1:47:29 PM
7"4igh Gun Payoff
Aal Money $314.00 Per Group LEWIS
1 03 12769 BRISBY MIKE P 79 $78.50
2 1914371 KALSOW RICK 79 $78.50
3 8004877 NOSEKABEL MICHAEL 79 $78.50
4 9913891 HUDSON JAMES W 79 $78.50
5 1520437 BLAHA DALTON J 78 $0.00
6 1940483 PHILLIPS ROB 78  $0.00
7 20 74226 MALCOM MIA G 78 $0.00
8 9903836 CHRISTEN DONALD L 78  $0.00
9 99 05947 MORRIS ROBERT E 78 $0.00
10 04 13631 VOGEL RICK A 77 $0.00
11 1857616 SCHULTE CHUCK A 77 $0.00
12 84 06642 BRANDT TERRY L 77 $0.00
13 16 25446 JANKOVITZ TUCKER S 76 $0.00
14 8504360 WILLIAMS BRAD M 76 $0.00
16 17 75200 TRIMMER ENRIQUEZ VAN 75 $0.00
16 87 03956 GILLIAM JACKB 75 $0.00
17 0215813 STAABLUKE J 74 $0.00
18 9100797 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E 74 $0.00
7" 1770096 OCENASEK CURTIS 73 $0.00
20 1939430 SCHULZE ASHLEY P 73 $0.00
21 9603890 ZARUBA MICHAEL L 73 $0.00
22 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN 72 $0.00
23 0924135 HANNUM JiM 71 $0.00
24 1417652 JONES BRENNAN N 71 $0.00
25 3203438 CARLSONDONJ 71 $0.00
26 1940434 JACKMAN JAYDN J 70 $0.00
27 8100162 PENDLETON TOM S 68 $0.00
28 1419924 JOHNSON LOUIS K 66  $0.00
29 16 25543 SARGENT OLIVIAJ 64 $0.00
30 1839558 THOMPSON JOHN 64 $0.00
31 3214485 MOSES LARRY 62  $0.00
32 8503210 WILLIAMS STEVE B 62 $0.00

$314.00



NTA HANDICAP

Option 5 - JACKPOT

88
07
09
10
49
18
95
93
13

00978
65039
25002
13959
06420
57130
04743
05277
14960

Grp

27.0

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
27

6/25/2021 5:51:01 PM
33 Entered @ $40.00 = $1320.00
/" “rdage Group 19.0 To

PERCENTAGE SYSTEM PAYOFF

Name

BRINGELSON DENIS L
DENNIS MIKE W

GENS GUNNAR W

GLOW RYAN T

NAGEL FRED

PIERSON MITCHELL A
REHOR STACY J
STACEY PATRICK
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

95
96
95
96
95
95
96

98

3 Places Paid

Ydg Purse

$66.00
$132.00
$66.00
$132.00
$66.00
$66.00
$132.00
$330.00
$330.00

Page 1



NTA HANDICAP

Option 6 - ATALEWIS Total Playing 34 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class#3 3 Classes 2 Places

/" gh Gun Payoff

W 00 N O O H WN -

— -
- O

stal Money

04 13631
19 40434
92 06561
3213129
32 04384
32 16432
89 04767
96 03890
19 37494
89 04371
88 02949

$56.67 Per Group LEWIS

VOGEL RICK A
JACKMAN JAYDN J
NUNNENKAMP JESS R
MAVIS DICK

COX MARVIN
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
EYE CODY

FILIPI MICHAEL J
FISCUS MILES A

89
89
89
88
87

86
86
85
85
62

$18.75
$18.75
$18.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/25/2021 5:48:04 PM

$56.25



NTA HANDICAP

Option 6 - ATALEWIS Total Playing 34 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 1

/"gh Gun Payoff

W 0 N O B WN -

—_—
- O

Jtal Money

13 14960
49 03250
10 13959
95 04743
09 25002
18 57130
88 00978
19 14371
20 20985
41 00924
84 02962

$56.67 Per Group LEWIS

VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
FELBER BOB
GLOWRYANT

REHOR STACY J ©

GENS GUNNAR W
PIERSON MITCHELL A
BRINGELSON DENIS L
KALSOW RICK
TAYLOR ROB M

BLISS RON

GENS SCOTT W

98
97

96
95
95
95

94
94
94

$34.00
$22.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

3 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

6/25/2021 5:46:45 PM

$56.50



NTA HANDICAP

Option 6 - ATA LEWIS Total Playing 34 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class#2 3 Classes 2 Places

/" gh Gun Payoff

© O ~N O O b W N -

[P QU
- O

-
N

Jtal Money

0111107
13 18099
16 25106
17 77541
85 05261
98 03338
08 14870
16 28069
96 05016
16 22409
19 40483
82 02755

$56.67 Per Group LEWIS

RENKOSKI CODY L
INGALLS EVAN C
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
BOLLING LEVIJ
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
KRAUSE JASON L
FISCHER CALEB DANIEL
FRERICHS MELANIE L
GRAY BRADLEY A
WOHLFORD JACKSON
PHILLIPS ROB

BEYER MARTY

93
93

93
93
93
92
92
91

90
90

$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/25/2021 5:46:54 PM

$55.50



NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 180 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

7 "“gh Gun Payoff

stal Money $360.00 Per Group

© O N O O A WN -

[ N G G G G §
~N OO A ON SO

B

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

18 58590
13 14960
14 30114
93 05277
09 22487
49 03250
07 65039
10 13959
27 03050
83 05999
95 04743
09 25002
1515391
1857130
49 06420
79 08121
82 05170
88 00978
91 05098
14 18894
17 71687
18 56847
19 14371
19 39280
19 40063
20 20985
2073819
41 00924
83 06463
84 02962
86 03976

JANOUSEK EVIE
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
JOHNSON NELS D
STACEY PATRICK
CARLISLE JARRETT A
FELBER BOB

DENNIS MIKE W
GLOWRYAN T
BOHNE CARLR
KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R
REHOR STACY J
GENS GUNNAR W
ROSS RILEY G
PIERSON MITCHELL A
NAGEL FRED
MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE
WAGNER DURAND L
BRINGELSON DENIS L
HINMAN NATHAN J
MOORE WAYNE S
MERRITT WILLIAM L
AHL THOMAS M
KALSOW RICK
MCKENNAN JOHN R
DAY MICHAEL
TAYLOR ROB M
KIRCHMANN COLTON K
BLISS RON

WEINER PERRY L
GENS SCOTTW
PECK STEVEN D

LEWIS

99 $180.00
98 $60.00
98 $60.00
98 $60.00
97 $0.00
97 $0.00
96  $0.00
96 $0.00
96 $0.00
96 $0.00
96 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00
95 $0.00
94 $0.00
94 $0.00
94  $0.00
94 $0.00
94 $0.00
94 $0.00
94 $0.00
94 $0.00
94 $0.00
94 $0.00
94 $0.00
94 $0.00

5 Classes 3 Places

Page.1

6/25/2021 5:45:13 PM

$360.00



NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 180 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 5 Classes 3 Places

/" "“gh Gun Payoff
Jtal Money

© O N O O B ON -

— -
- O

[ T (T G QS
~NOoO Ok ON

)

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

01 11107
04 12686
08 16237
08 17070
13 18099
16 25106
16 25148
17 70897
17 76329
17 77541
17 78582
19 03440
20 73249
28 05615
85 05261

- 98 03338

99 14592
01 11225
04 12303
06 16813
07 66810
08 14870
09 24135
14 10111
14 19332
14 19822
16 21898
16 24874
16 28069
18 50107
19 13087
32 01780
32 07515
78 01363
78 08166
79 12430
89 04367
99 11043

$360.00 Per Group LEWIS

RENKOSKI CODY L
ANDERSON ALLEN T
GEORGI MIKE L
KURTZ KELLY F
INGALLS EVAN C
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
MCGAUGHEY RICK
DAWSON JOLENE R
BOLLING LEVI J
JOHNSON ABBY G
BRIGHT DEAN

MUMM CLINT J
HAVERLY TROY
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
KRAUSE JASON L
ELLWANGER J D
LONNEMAN GLEN D
KNAPP DAVID R
BAUER GREGORY C
BURGIN CODY J
FISCHER CALEB DANIEL
HANNUM JIM

DARR HABE C P
STACEY JOSH

BLISS BRAYDEN
CHAPMAN JADE E
MORGAN LUCAS C
FRERICHS MELANIE L
BARTEE MARC A
INGALLS PAUL J
BARGELL JONATHAN D
GRIMES DENNIS W
STROMER MICHAEL E
FAST DARBY R

LECH BRAD
CARLISLE TIM J

TEEL PAUL M

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
g3
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/25/2021 5:45:16 PM

$357.00



NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 180 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#3 5 Classes 3 Places

7~ "“gh Gun Payoff

Jtal Money $360.00 Per Group

O 00 NO A WD

e e
- O

[P G G G G |
N oA, OwN

»

w W W WNDNMDNMNDNNDMNNMNNDNDNNDD

14 18821
14 19291
15 11805
17 70096
17 72708
19 32294
2070023
2074101
2074226
32 14485
32 18900
32 21632
86 04410
89 02902
96 05016
97 00617
02 15813
05 15892
09 20252
12 16664
13 13653
13 13776
14 18893
16 22409
16 25389
17 71333
18 56936
19 39574
19 40483
32 08650
80 02837
82 02755
82 04950
93 00182
94 05329

GARDNER CHRISTOFER A

SCHULTE NATHAN E
HAFER DYLAN C
OCENASEK CURTIS
SHATZER WILLIAM
JANOUSEK KATE
LAMB JEFF
HENNECKE ZACH A
MALCOM MIA G
MOSES LARRY
SKALLBERG JOHN
WATMORE MIKE
MORGAN MIKE
HELDT RICKD
GRAY BRADLEY A
TOEDTLI CHRIS D
STAAB LUKE J
LARSON LARRY R
BRYANT DANIEL S
GILLESPIE SHANE C
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
GISH CHRIS

KILE WYATT M

WOHLFORD JACKSON

WRIGHT TREVOR L
SPICER SCOTT Q
LUKINS GRIFFIN
KUCK GAVIN J
PHILLIPS ROB
HINMAN RICHARD R
MARKEY MIKE
BEYER MARTY
NELSON RICK
SCHEER RICHARD W
BARTLING RANDY K

LEWIS

)
N
N
o1
91
N
91
91
91
o1
9N
91
N
N
N
o1
90
80
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
80
90
90
90
90

$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/25/2021 5:45:18 PM

$360.00



NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 180 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 5 Classes 3 Places

7~ “gh Gun Payoff

Jtal Money $360.00 Per Group

o ~NOO A WN

PGS GG G G G S G (e )
~NO g, ON O

5

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

37
38

4y
41
42

01 12636
03 12769
04 13631
11 15599
14 19924
16 25446
18 63097
19 40434
28 03435
78 10469
81 05414
83 02771
84 05995
87 06786
02 10043
04 10796
08 156319
18 59527
2811128
3204714
3213129
78 10285
84 06642
91 00797
92 01407
99 13891
09 20017
09 23902
13 13767
17 75200
32 04384
32 16432
79 04774
12 16233
16 26408
18 57616
18 58201
40 35202

‘86 02390

89 04767
96 03890
99 03836

ROSS GORDON R
BRISBY MIKE P
VOGEL RICK A
LOSCHEN STEVEN H
JOHNSON LOUIS K
JANKOVITZ TUCKER S
STONES DALTON J
JACKMAN JAYDN J
CYRPAULT

IRVINE ROBIN

ELSEY GARY D
PRUSSMAN CURT L
VAN ZANDT DAN
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
REHOR RICHARD E
BETKE BRYCE K
SCHULTE MICHELLE A
PETERSON CURTIS
DAVIS JOHN W

MAVIS DICK

CIESLIK MIKE

BRANDT TERRY L
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E
MANSON CRAIG A
HUDSON JAMES W
ALBERS WESLEY G
AMEN MITCHELL J
RODGERS DEAN A
TRIMMER ENRIQUEZ VAN
COX MARVIN
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
NELSON OLAF
ELLWANGER SPENCER J
RAMOS CESAR J
SCHULTE CHUCK A
KNOX RAYMOND O
KERN WALTER
ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
CHRISTEN DONALD L

LEWIS

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86

Page 1

6/25/2021 5:45:22 PM

$25.50 43 9905947 MORRIS ROBERT E 86 $0.00

$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

- $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 .



NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 180 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#5 5 Classes 3 Places

7~ yh Gun Payoff

Jtal Money $360.00 Per Group

© O N O WN -

- )
- O

[ G G Y
N o, 0N

).

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

08 15833
17 70822
19 04319
19 37494
85 05161
89 04371
17 74637
32 15784
08 13758
15 16062
18 51312
87 03956
06 17543
12 14123
19 37734
21 18039
19 26003
28 09898
32 03438
32 05857
20 69916
16 25543
32 05830
18 39558
8100162
20 72820
8007871
10 11067
19 30430
20 14847
85 03210
88 02949
20 72821

PRUSSMAN CURTIS V
FLIERL PAUL R

CAIN DAN

EYE CODY

NOLAND STEVE

FILIPI MICHAEL J
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
PEARSON ORVILLE E
ANDERSON CHRISTY A
MCGILL BRYCEM
LUTZ CARLAR
GILLIAM JACK B

AMM STACEY D
BELLIN CLARK
BECKER TANNER
DAVIS OWEN E.
SONDAG TONY
MUNSON ROBERT F
CARLSON DON J
ELLWANGER GARY D
HERZOG JiM
SARGENT OLIVIA J
ELLIOTT STEVEN L
THOMPSON JOHN
PENDLETON TOM S
FILIPI NATHAN A
PENDLETON STEVEM
SCHOLZ MICHAEL E
SCHULZE ASHLEY P
PARKER DAVID C
WILLIAMS STEVE B
FISCUS MILES A
FILIPI JULIE A

LEWIS

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/25/2021 5:45:24 PM

$360.00
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NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 227 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

7 Ngh Gun Payoff
stal Money  $454.00 Per Group SUBEVENTS 1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

O 0 ~N O O b WON -

B S
- O

-
w N

14

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

35
36
37
38

08 14870
06 16813
13 18099
15 16062
16 10016
19 39574
20 20985
49 06420
84 02962
88 00978
17 71333
79 08121
04 15586
15 10485
18 58201
28 05615
28 09898
32 07515
" 7810285
91 05098
93 05277
94 05329
14 18893
14 18894
14 30114
17 74637
18 50107
18 57130
18 59067
19 37734
19 40373
49 03250
95 04743
10 13959
12 16664
13 13653
79 12430
99 12928

7N 0215813

41
42

08 15833
14 19924
16 21898

FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

BAUER GREGORY C
INGALLS EVAN C
MCGILL BRYCE M

DETAVERNIER PAYTON A

KUCK GAVIN J
TAYLOR ROB M
NAGEL FRED

GENS SCOTT W
BRINGELSON DENIS L
SPICER SCOTTQ
MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE
LANDON JEREMY W
SKAGGS SHELBY D
KNOX RAYMOND O
HAVERLY TROY
MUNSON ROBERT F
GRIMES DENNIS W
CIESLIK MIKE

HINMAN NATHAN J
STACEY PATRICK
BARTLING RANDY K
KILE WYATT M
MOORE WAYNE S
JOHNSON NELS D
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
BARTEE MARC A
PIERSON MITCHELL A
ANDELT HAYES
BECKER TANNER
SMITH ZACH E
FELBER BOB

REHOR STACY J
GLOW RYAN T
GILLESPIE SHANE C
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
LECH BRAD
GOCKLEY DENNIS R
STAAB LUKE J
PRUSSMAN CURTIS V
JOHNSON LOUIS K
CHAPMAN JADE E

200
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
195
195
1956
195
195
194
194
194
194

$227.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5 Classes 3 Places

18 56771
18 57616
19 03440
20 73249
27 03050
28 11128
83 05999
96 05016

Page 1

MATHIS CALEB A
SCHULTE CHUCK A
BRIGHT DEAN

MUMM CLINT J

BOHNE CARL R
PETERSON CURTIS
KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R
GRAY BRADLEY A

194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194

6/26/2021 6:08:21 PM

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 227 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#2 5 Classes 3 Places

/" “gh Gun Payoff

JtalMoney $454.00 Per Group SUBEVENTS 1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

O 0o N OO b ON -~
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»
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~NOO A, ON 2O O©WOWONOOON P ON--O

)

0111107
05 15892
14 19291
14 19822
16 24874
17 70822
18 59528
19 38309
4100924
83 06102
86 03976
89 02902
89 04367
04 12686
09 20917
13 13566
13 13767
1313776
17 78582
18 56936
19 40063
54 00974
82 04950
95 02929
07 65039
07 66810
09 25002
16 25389
17 76329
19 31297
19 40434
20 73819
20 74101
32 08650
82 05170
87 06786
89 04371

RENKOSKI CODY L
LARSON LARRY R
SCHULTE NATHAN E
BLISS BRAYDEN
MORGAN LUCAS C
FLIERL PAUL R
SIMPSON DILLON W
MENKING BENJAMIN T
BLISS RON

KUCK LANCE J
PECK STEVEN D
HELDT RICK D
CARLISLE TIM J
ANDERSON ALLEN T
ALBERS WESLEY G
TREFFER PAUL
RODGERS DEAN A
GISH CHRIS
JOHNSON ABBY G
LUKINS GRIFFIN
DAY MICHAEL
HAKOLA JOHN A
NELSON RICK
ALEXANDER FRANK M
DENNIS MIKE W
BURGIN CODY J
GENS GUNNAR W
WRIGHT TREVOR L
DAWSON JOLENE R
VOYLES ALEX D
JACKMAN JAYDN J
KIRCHMANN COLTON K
HENNECKE ZACH A
HINMAN RICHARD R
WAGNER DURAND L
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
FILIPI MICHAEL J

193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191

$34.756
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.756
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/26/2021 6:08:23 PM

$451.75



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 227 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 5 Classes 3 Places
~~igh Gun Payoff
AalMoney $454.00 Per Group SUBEVENTS1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS]

© 0 N O WN -

— -
- O

[ R I S P G S ¥
0w~ O oD WwN

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38

S

41
42

18 58590
20 73029
20 73406
80 02837
82 02755
82 03891
92 01407

99 13891

04 13778
07 65803
11 15599
15 19906
16 22027
17 75200
17 76202
19 40930
2070023
32 04384
| 3204714
85 05261
92 06561
99 11043
16 22409
16 25106
17 76605
19 26003
19 37494
32 05830
32 16432
8105414
96 03890
98 03338
04 10796
06 17543
08 15246
14 19332
16 25148
17 71687
17 77341
17 78277
18 53088
19 14371

JANOUSEK EVIE
SMITH CHRISTOPHER A
HOFTS AUSTIN J
MARKEY MIKE

BEYER MARTY
HANSEN RANDY D
MANSON CRAIG A
HUDSON JAMES W
KARRE DEREK J
WALTER CHASE W
LOSCHEN STEVEN H
KLASSEN ANTHONY J
DOWNS CARSON M
TRIMMER ENRIQUEZ VAN
KLASSEN MIRANDA M
BOLITA JEFF

LAMB JEFF

COX MARVIN

DAVIS JOHN W
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
NUNNENKAMP JESS R
TEEL PAUL M
WOHLFORD JACKSON
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
DETAVERNIER DAN R
SONDAG TONY

EYE CODY

ELLIOTT STEVEN L
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
ELSEY GARY D
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
KRAUSE JASON L
REHOR RICHARD E
AMM STACEY D
MAVIS MORGAN R
STACEY JOSH
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
MERRITT WILLIAM L
ANDERSEN LEIF E
LOXTERMAN STEPHEN A
DEITERING AIDEN Q
KALSOW RICK

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187

$56.75 43 3213129 MAVIS DICK
$56.75 44 9502168 KINNE BRYAN C
$56.75
$56.75
$56.75
$56.75
$56.75
$56.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/26/2021 6:08:27 PM

187
187

$0.00
$0.00



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 227 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#4 5 Classes 3 Places

7“gh Gun Payoff
stal Money $454.00 Per Group SUBEVENTS 1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

“

© 00N D WN -

-l
- O

P G N Gy
~N O b ON

s

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33

35

37
38

ay
41
42

04 13631
16 25446
1777111
19 39815
20 74226
2117241
32 14485
86 02388
93 00182
01 11225
01 12636
06 10171
06 17978
08 16237
17 72708
1940483
3217787
40 35202
90 02989
99 03836
02 10043
08 17070
09 20491
14 10111
16 28069
17 77541
19 38028

2069916

3201780
32 18900
84 05995
97 00617
03 12769
18 53097
19 13087
83 02771
11 14635
79 04774
18 59527
2069617
90 02985
91 00797

VOGEL RICK A
JANKOVITZ TUCKER S
SIEMERS DYLAN J
HELMINK NOAH M
MALCOMMIA G,
CAMPBELL BRIAR W
MOSES LARRY

HEINE KEVIN P
SCHEER RICHARD W
LONNEMAN GLEN D
ROSS GORDON R
JANOUSEK DAVID J
STILL THOMAS S
GEORGI MIKE L
SHATZER WILLIAM
PHILLIPS ROB
SCHMIDT DUANE
KERN WALTER
KUCERA DOUGLAS
CHRISTEN DONALD L
PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
KURTZ KELLY F
SCHOLZ MATTHEW E
DARRHABECP
FRERICHS MELANIE L
BOLLING LEVIJ
HEATER DAYLON A
HERZOG JIM
BARGELL JONATHAN D
SKALLBERG JOHN
VAN ZANDT DAN
TOEDTLI CHRIS D
BRISBY MIKE P
STONES DALTON J
INGALLS PAUL J
PRUSSMAN CURT L
MOORE SABRA L
NELSON OLAF
SCHULTE MICHELLE A
DUENSING BRANDON A
WEGNER JIM
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E

186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
182
181
180
180
180
180

$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$50.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

15 20437
17 70096
21 11350
85 00444
9104218
14 176562
14 17734
19 32294
2116933
2117248

Page 1

BLAHA DALTON J
OCENASEK CURTIS
MUMM JEREMIAH D
COASH CHRISTINE
TRIMROD L

JONES BRENNAN N
WAGNER ALEXANDER T
JANOUSEK KATE
BROWN DANNY E

RUFF CHASER

179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178

6/26/2021 6:08:31 PM

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 227 @ $10.00 Payoff ForClass#5 5 Classes 3 Places

7~ gh Gun Payoff
Aal Money $454.00 Per Group SUBEVENTS1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS]

© O ~N O G A WN -

RS N N . U U U a—
N A W®WN O

-
00

2073431 CASE KENNETH W
2117243 MCCLELLAN MASON C

28 03435 CYRPAULT
09 24135 HANNUM JIM

18 561312 LUTZ CARLAR

18 56949 DIMMITT PARKER

78 01363 STROMER MICHAEL E

80 04877 NOSEKABEL MICHAEL
2117245 BRAUCKMULLES KADE M
2117339 STUTZMAN GRANT R

80 07871 PENDLETON STEVE M

83 05482 DUENSING DANA A

99 05947 MORRIS ROBERT E

14 17595 ERICSON TRAVIS S

1518119 ROBY JEFF L

)

N
o

W W W W WwWwwwNDNDMNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDDN
~N O O A WON 20 © 0o ~NO O A WM -

w
o 4]

)

-

4
4

2073204 BRUNS DAN

2 2072821 FILIPIJULIEA

32 05857 ELLWANGER GARY D
84 06642 BRANDT TERRY L
8503210 WILLIAMS STEVE B
81 00162 PENDLETON TOM S
1510188 SCHEER RICH M
2072820 FILIPI NATHAN A

08 156319 BETKE BRYCE K

87 03956 GILLIAM JACK B
2074379 BETANCUR EVAN G
2118006 CAMPBELL CLAIRE
8504360 WILLIAMS BRAD M

91 04559 NOSEKABEL AARON

89 04767 KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
12 14123 BELLIN CLARK

2117242 PILCHER COOPERD

10 11067 SCHOLZ MICHAEL E

88 02949 FISCUS MILES A
2072905 RAMOS KASEY C

18 39558 THOMPSON JOHN

19 38574 COASH ZACHARY

16 255643 SARGENT OLIVIA J
2111592 NUNNENKAMP TY RANDAL
19 40110 SORENSEN JAKE M

v 1939430 SCHULZE ASHLEY P

1 7911467 DAVIS DEAN J

177 $151.25 43 2113491 RUFF RILEY ANN

177 $151.25 44

177 $151.25
176 $0.00
176 $0.00
176 $0.00
175 $0.00
175 $0.00
174 $0.00
174 $0.00
174 $0.00
174 $0.00
174 $0.00
173 $0.00
173 $0.00
172 $0.00
172 $0.00
172 $0.00
171 $0.00
170 $0.00
169 $0.00
168 $0.00
168 $0.00
168 $0.00
165 $0.00
165  $0.00
165 $0.00
165  $0.00
164 $0.00
163 $0.00
163 $0.00
162 $0.00
162 $0.00
161 $0.00
158 $0.00
154 $0.00
149 $0.00
146 $0.00
145 $0.00
137 $0.00
137 $0.00
136 $0.00

78 05700 SCHNECK GENE D

Page 1

114
85

6/26/2021 6:08:34 PM

$0.00
$0.00



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP

Added Money Payoff
7~ Toup AAA

06
88
16
08
84
49
83
20
13

16813
00978
10016
14870
02962
06420
03883
20985
14960

3 Places Paid

Grp

6/26/2021 6:22:42 PM

Name

BAUER GREGORY C
BRINGELSON DENIS L
DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
FISCHER CALEB DANIEL
GENS SCOTT W

NAGEL FRED

SICK FRANK

TAYLOR ROB M
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

199
199
199
200
199
199
199
199
199

Added

$15.
$15.
$15.
$125.
$15.
$15.
$15.
$15.
$15.

50
50
50
00
50
50
50
50
50

Page 1



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP

Added Money Payoff
/7 xoup AA 3 Places

13 14819
85 03183
13 18099
15 16062

Paid

Grp

EEEER

6/26/2021 6:22:43 PM

Name

CHRISTIANCY TRENTON
DAVIS KEVIN D
INGALLS EVAN C
MCGILL BRYCE M

199
199
199
199

Added

$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50

Page 1



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP

7/ ~oup A

Added Money Payoff

32
91
18
19
20

07515
05098
58201
39574
74146

3 Places Paid

Grp

=op o

6/26/2021 6;22:44 PM

Name

GRIMES DENNIS W 197
HINMAN NATHAN J 197
KNOX RAYMOND O 197
KUCK GAVIN J 199

PACKER KAHNE KENNETH 197

Added

$31.25
$31.25
$31.25
$125.00
$31.25

Page 1



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP

Added Money Payoff

/7 soup B

18
18
09
78
20
16

3 Places Paid

59067
50107
22487
10285
17170
22404

Grp

W wwwww

6/26/2021 6:22:46 PM

Name

ANDELT HAYES
BARTEE MARC A
CARLISLE JARRETT A
CIESLIK MIKE

ROWE JAMES R
SALINAS RUBEN

196
196
197
197
196
196

Added

$12.
512.
$100.
$100.
$12.
§12.

50
50
00
00
50
50

Page 1



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP
Added Money Payoff
/xoup C 3 Places Paid

Grp

27 03050
99 12928
17 71333

aQ Q

6/26/2021 6:22:47 PM

Name

Added
BOHNE CARL R 194 $50.00
GOCKLEY DENNIS R 195 $75.00
SPICER SCOTT Q 198 $125.00

Page 1



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP
Added Money Payoff
/7 ™Soup D 3 Places Paid

Grp

19 37759
20 68600
21 12759

W}

Name

BRUNS LEVI R
NIELSEN ASHTIAN
RANGEL HECTOR

6/26/2021 6:22:48 PM

194
195
194

Added

$62.50
$125.00
$62.50

Page 1



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP

Option 2 - ATALEWIS Total Playing 64 @ $56.00 Payoff For Class#2 3 Classes 2 Places

7/~ “gh Gun Payoff

Jtal Money $106.67 Per Group SUBEVENTS 1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]
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04 13778
07 65803
11 15599
15 19906
16 22027
17 76292
19 40930
32 04384
92 06561
16 22409
16 25106
19 26003
19 37494
32 16432
96 03890
98 03338
08 15246
17 77341
19 14371
32 13129

KARRE DEREK J
WALTER CHASE W
LOSCHEN STEVEN H
KLASSEN ANTHONY J
DOWNS CARSON M
KLASSEN MIRANDA M
BOLITA JEFF

COX MARVIN
NUNNENKAMP JESS R
WOHLFORD JACKSON
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
SONDAG TONY

EYE CODY
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
KRAUSE JASON L
MAVIS MORGAN R
ANDERSEN LEIF E
KALSOW RICK

MAVIS DICK

189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187

$11.75
$11.75
$11.75
$11.76
$11.75
$11.75
$11.76
$11.756
$11.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/26/2021 6:55:25 PM

$105.75



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP

Option 2 - ATALEWIS Total Playing 64 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 1

/" gh Gun Payoff

Jtal Money $106.67 Per Group

O O N O O A WN

[ T G G S Y
~N oo oAk WON 2O

®

20
21

16 10016
84 02962
88 00978
18 57130
19 37734
1940373
49 03250
95 04743
10 13959
18 57616
20 73249
96 05016
0111107
41 00924
09 20917
54 00974
09 25002
19 40434
89 04371
82 02755
99 13891

DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
GENS SCOTT W
BRINGELSON DENIS L
PIERSON MITCHELL A
BECKER TANNER
SMITH ZACH E
FELBER BOB

REHOR STACY J
GLOW RYAN T
SCHULTE CHUCK A
MUMM CLINT J

GRAY BRADLEY A
RENKOSKI CODY L
BLISS RON

ALBERS WESLEY G
HAKOLA JOHN A
GENS GUNNAR W
JACKMAN JAYDN J
FILIPI MICHAEL J
BEYER MARTY
HUDSON JAMES W

199
199
199
196
196
196
196
196
195
194
194
194
193
193
192
192
191
191
191
190
190

$35.50
$35.50
$35.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

© $0.00

$0.00

3 Classes 2 Places

SUB EVENTS 1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS]

Page 1

6/26/2021 6:55:23 PM

$106.50



NEBRASKA SINGLES CHAMP

Option 2 - ATA LEWIS Total Playing 64 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class# 3 3 Classes 2 Places

7~ gh Gun Payoff

stal Money $106.67 Per Group SUBEVENTS 1-8 [TOTAL 200 TARGETS ]

04 13631
1777111
86 02388
19 40483
09 20491
16 28069
17 77541
19 38028
20 69617
15 20437
21 11350
81 01969
85 00444
21 16933
2117248
18 56949
83 05482
14 17595
2073204
89 04767
2117242
19 38574
21 13491

W 0 NO O A OON

O L G G e Gt ey
~N OO s WN -2 O

B

NN NN
w N =20

VOGEL RICK A
SIEMERS DYLAN J
HEINE KEVIN P
PHILLIPS ROB
SCHOLZ MATTHEW E
FRERICHS MELANIE L
BOLLING LEVI J
HEATER DAYLON A
DUENSING BRANDON A
BLAHA DALTON J
MUMM JEREMIAH D
GRIMES SAMUEL D
COASH CHRISTINE
BROWN DANNY E
RUFF CHASE R
DIMMITT PARKER
DUENSING DANA A
ERICSON TRAVIS 8§
BRUNS DAN
KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J
PILCHER COOPER D
COASH ZACHARY
RUFF RILEY ANN

186
186
186
185
184
184
184
184
180
179
179
179
179
178
178
176
174

173

168
164
163
154
114

$35.50
$35.50
$35.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/26/2021 6:55:26 PM

$106.50



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CHAMP GALTF2O2T B 25 BM, - Page 1
Added Money Payoff

7/ “ydage Group 19.0 To 27.0 High Gun System Payoff 15 Places Paid
Grp Name
Added
18 59067 22 ANDELT HAYES 97 $54.50
04 12686 25 ANDERSON ALLEN T 97 $54.50
19 39036 20.5 ARNETT CADE M 99 $130.00
88 00978 27 BRINGELSON DENIS L 98 $110.00
13 15449 19.5 CHRISTIANCY MARISSA 96 $3.75
19 40063 21 DAY MICHAEL 98 $110.00
12 16233 27 ELLWANGER SPENCER J 96 $3.75
08 14870 27 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 97 $54,50
99 12928 22 GOCKLEY DENNIS R 96 $3.75
13 18099 27 INGALLS EVAN C 97 $54.50
19 13087 26.5 INGALLS PAUL J 97 $54.50
87 05746 26 JOHNSON DAVE A 96 $3.75
14 30114 24.5 JOHNSON NELS D 96 $3.75
17 76292 22 KLASSEN MIRANDA M 97 $54.50
19 39574 24.5 KUCK GAVIN J 96 $3.75
17 70897 27 MCGAUGHEY RICK 96 $3.75
19 39280 19.5 MCKENNAN JOHN R 96 $3.75
7N 92 05255 24.5 MEAD JON L 97 $54.50
14 18894 25 MOORE WAYNE S 97 $54.50
20 73249 24.5 MUMM CLINT J 96 $3.75
90 01171 24.5 PELLETIER ROGER L 96 $3.75
14 19291 27 SCHULTE NATHAN E 96 $3.75
83 03883 27 SICK FRANK 97 $54.50
17 71000 27 STONE ANDREW W 97 $54.50
13 14960 27 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 96 $3.75
19 31297 22 VOYLES ALEX D 96 $3.75
86 05023 27 WALKOWIAK JIM A 97 $54.50



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 6 - HOF PURSE Total Playing 44 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 1

7~ “gh Gun Payoff
tal Money  $73.33 Per Group LEWIS
1 88 00978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 98 $44.00
2 0814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 97  $5.75
3 1318099 INGALLS EVANC 97  $5.75
4 1771000 STONE ANDREW W 97  $5.75
5 1776292 KLASSEN MIRANDA M 97  $5.75
6 1913087 INGALLS PAUL J 97  $5.75
7 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 96  $0.00
8 2073249 MUMM CLINT J 96  $0.00
9 0412303 KNAPP DAVID R 95  $0.00
10 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ 95  $0.00
11 8402962 GENS SCOTTW 95  $0.00
12 08 15246 MAVIS MORGAN R 94  $0.00
13 0925002 GENS GUNNAR W 94  $0.00
14 1628069 FRERICHS MELANIE L 94  $0.00
15 1914371 KALSOW RICK 94  $0.00

3 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

6/27/2021 2:41:02 PM

$72.75



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 8 - HOF PURSE Total Playing 44 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class#2 3 Classes 2 Places

7~ "Jh Gun Payoff
_stal Money

O 00 ~NO O B WON -

-
- O

Y
w N

14 18893
20 20985
49 03250
96 05016
0111107
1410111
10 13959
15 19906
82 02755
95 04743
98 03338
04 13631
19 40434

$73.33 PerGroup LEWIS

KILE WYATT M
TAYLOR ROB M
FELBER BOB
GRAY BRADLEY A
RENKOSKI CODY L
DARR HABE C P
GLOWRYANT
KLASSEN ANTHONY J
BEYER MARTY
REHOR STACY J
KRAUSE JASON L
VOGEL RICK A
JACKMAN JAYDN J

93
93
93
93
92
92
91
o1
Xl
o1
o1
90
90

$18.25
$18.25
$18.256
$18.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/27/2021 2:41:08 PM

$73.00



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 6 - HOF PURSE Total Playing 44 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class#3 3 Classes 2 Places

/" 9h Gun Payoff

© O ~NO O A WN =

-_—
- O

= A . -
D o N

stal Money

1940373
32 04384
85 05261
18 57130
88 02949
41 00924
96 03890
16 22027
19 40483
07 65803
32 13129
86 056323
92 06561
81 01969
19 38574
85 00444

$73.33 PerGroup LEWIS

SMITH ZACH E

COX MARVIN
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
PIERSON MITCHELL A
FISCUS MILES A
BLISS RON

ZARUBA MICHAEL L
DOWNS CARSON M
PHILLIPS ROB
WALTER CHASE W
MAVIS DICK

WOLKEN EDWARD A
NUNNENKAMP JESS R
GRIMES SAMUEL D
COASH ZACHARY
COASH CHRISTINE

89
89
89

88
87
87
85
85
84
84
81
78
77
72
69

$24.25
$24.25
$24.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/27/2021 2:41:19 PM

$72.75



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CHAMP Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 202 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class#1 5 Classes 3 Places 6/27/2021 2:39:04 PM
/" “gh Gun Payoff
AalMoney $404.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 1940063 DAY MICHAEL 98 $161.50
2 8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 98 $161.50
3 0412686 ANDERSONALLENT 97  $13.25
4 0814870 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 97  $13.25
5 1318099 INGALLS EVANC 97  $13.25
6 1418894 MOORE WAYNE S 97  $13.25
7 1776292 KLASSEN MIRANDA M 97 $13.25
8 1913087 INGALLS PAUL J 97  $13.25
9 1216233 ELLWANGER SPENCER J 96  $0.00
10 1314960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 96  $0.00
11 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E 96  $0.00
12 14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D 96  $0.00
13 17 70897 MCGAUGHEY RICK 96  $0.00
14 1939280 MCKENNAN JOHN R 9%  $0.00
15 19 39574 KUCK GAVIN J 96  $0.00
16 2073249 MUMM CLINT J 96  $0.00
17 99 12928 GOCKLEY DENNIS R 96  $0.00

18 0412303 KNAPP DAVIDR 95  $0.00

"' 1419822 BLISS BRAYDEN 95  $0.00
20 1520437 BLAHA DALTONJ 95  $0.00
21 16 24874 MORGAN LUCAS C 95  $0.00
22 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ 95  $0.00
23 17 72708 SHATZER WILLIAM 95  $0.00
24 7808166 FAST DARBY R 95  $0.00
25 7912430 LECH BRAD 95  $0.00
26 8402962 GENS SCOTTW 95  $0.00
27 9914592 ELLWANGER J D 95  $0.00
28 0210043 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 94  $0.00
20 08 15246 MAVIS MORGAN R 94  $0.00
30 0925002 GENS GUNNAR W 94  $0.00
31 1418821 GARDNER CHRISTOFERA 94  $0.00
32 1628069 FRERICHS MELANIE L 94  $0.00
33 1778277 LOXTERMAN STEPHEN A 94  $0.00
34 1856936 LUKINS GRIFFIN 94  $0.00
35 1914371 KALSOW RICK 94  $0.00
36 1926003 SONDAG TONY 94  $0.00
37 2073029 SMITH CHRISTOPHER A 94  $0.00
38 3204714 DAVIS JOHN W 94  $0.00

/777N 7904774 NELSON OLAF 94  $0.00
4y 8904371 FILIPI MICHAEL J 94  $0.00
41 9204700 BRAND ANTHONY K 94  $0.00

42 93056277 STACEY PATRICK 94 $0.00



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CHAMP Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 202 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2 5 Classes 3 Places 6/27/2021 2:39:07 PM
/" "3h Gun Payoff
Jtal Money $404.00 Per Group LEWIS
1 09 24135 HANNUM JIM 93 $31.00
2 1418893 KILEWYATTM 93 $31.00
3 1621898 CHAPMAN JADE E 93 $31.00
4 1622409 WOHLFORD JACKSON 93 $31.00
5 1777111 SIEMERS DYLAN J 93 $31.00
6 2020985 TAYLORROBM 93 $31.00
7 2805615 HAVERLY TROY 93 $31.00
8 4903250 FELBER BOB 93 $31.00
9 7810469 IRVINE ROBIN 93 $31.00
10 8305999 KALKOWSKI MICHAEL R 93 $31.00
11 8603976 PECKSTEVEN D 93 $31.00
12 94 05329 BARTLING RANDY K 93 $31.00
13 96 05016 GRAY BRADLEY A 93 $31.00
14 0111107 RENKOSKI CODY L 02 $0.00
15 0920252 BRYANT DANIEL S 92 $0.00
16 1114635 MOORE SABRA L 92 $0.00
17 1216664 GILLESPIE SHANE C 02 $0.00
A8 1410111 DARRHABECP 92 $0.00
' 18 57616 SCHULTE CHUCK A 92 $0.00
20 19 37734 BECKER TANNER 92 $0.00
21 1938309 MENKING BENJAMIN T 92 $0.00
22 1940024 BRAND LEOW 92 $0.00
23 3207515 GRIMES DENNIS W 92 $0.00
24 7810285 CIESLIK MIKE 92 $0.00
25 8406642 BRANDT TERRY L 92 $0.00
26 87 06786 ABBOTT MICHAEL R 92  $0.00
27 9105098 HINMAN NATHAN J 02 $0.00
28 9903836 CHRISTEN DONALD L 92 $0.00

$403.00



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 202 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class# 3 5 Classes 3 Places

/7~ “gh Gun Payoff

tal Money  $404.00 Per Group

© 0 N O O B WN -

-t el wd ol A el o e
~N O O b WN O

?

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

4y
41
42

08 16237
08 17070
09 20917
10 13959
13 13767
15 16062
15 19906
20 73406
28 03435
32 18900
79 08121
80 02837
82 02755
82 05170
8306463
86 04410
89 04367
95 04743
97 00617

98 03338

04 13631
07 65039
1313776
14 19332
18 68201
19 40434
32 08650
49 06420
85 05161
99 11043
01 12636
05 15892
13 13653
14 17734
16 25389
17 75200
17 77541
18 58590
19 40373
20 70023
32 04384
32 21632

GEORGI MIKE L
KURTZ KELLY F
ALBERS WESLEY G
GLOWRYANT
RODGERS DEAN A
MCGILL BRYCE M
KLASSEN ANTHONY J
HOFTS AUSTIN J
CYRPAULT
SKALLBERG JOHN
MERCHLEWITZ BERNIE
MARKEY MIKE
BEYER MARTY
WAGNER DURAND L
WEINER PERRY L
MORGAN MIKE
CARLISLETIM J
REHOR STACY J
TOEDTLI CHRISD
KRAUSE JASON L
VOGEL RICK A
DENNIS MIKE W
GISH CHRIS

STACEY JOSH

KNOX RAYMOND O
JACKMAN JAYDN J
HINMAN RICHARD R -
NAGEL FRED
NOLAND STEVE
TEEL PAUL M

ROSS GORDON R
LARSON LARRY R
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
WAGNER ALEXANDER T
WRIGHT TREVOR L
TRIMMER ENRIQUEZ VAN
BOLLING LEVIJ
JANOUSEK EVIE
SMITH ZACH E

LAMB JEFF

COX MARVIN
WATMORE MIKE

LEWIS

91
91
o1
91
91
91
)
91
91
o1
o1
91
91
91
91
o1
)|
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
920
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

43
44
45
46

Page 1

82 04950 NELSON RICK

8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E
91 00797 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E
9300182 SCHEER RICHARD W

89
89
89
89

6/27/2021 2:39:11 PM

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 202 @ $10.00

7/~ q9h Gun Payoff
AalMoney $404.00 Per Group LEWIS

W O N O O D WN -

“d el md A .l .3 A .
~N OO A ON O

)

W W W LW WOWOWMNDNDMNDDNDDNMNDMDDNDNDDNDDRND
QQGAWNAOOG)\IO)U'IAOON—\O

>8

41
42

06 16813
09 22487
1510188
16 25148
16 25543
17 76329
18 50107
18 56949
18 57130
19 03440
19 32294
20 74226
28 09898
88 02949
89 02902
92 01407
01 11225
08 16319
15 15391
17 70096
18 59274
18 59527
19 37494
32 16432
41 00924
78 01363
96 03890
03 12769
07 66810
1311762
19 37759
32 01780
32 10530
02 15813
06 17543
16 22027
17 70822
17 71687
17 74637
19 38028
19 40483
20 14847

BAUER GREGORY C
CARLISLE JARRETT A
SCHEERRICH M
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
SARGENT OLIVIA J
DAWSON JOLENE R
BARTEE MARC A
DIMMITT PARKER
PIERSON MITCHELL A
BRIGHT DEAN
JANOUSEK KATE
MALCOM MIA G
MUNSON ROBERT F
FISCUS MILES A
HELDT RICK D
MANSON CRAIG A
LONNEMAN GLEN D
BETKE BRYCE K
ROSS RILEY G
OCENASEK CURTIS
ANDELT AMES R
SCHULTE MICHELLE A
EYE CODY
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
BLISS RON

STROMER MICHAEL E
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
BRISBY MIKE P
BURGIN CODY J
LIONBERGER JOSH M
BRUNS LEVIR
BARGELL JONATHAN D
KERCHAL RODNEY L
STAAB LUKE J

AMM STACEY D
DOWNS CARSON M
FLIERL PAULR
MERRITT WILLIAM L
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
HEATER DAYLON A
PHILLIPS ROB
PARKER DAVID C

Payoff For Class #4 5 Classes 3 Places

$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.256
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$25.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

43
44
45
46
47

Page 1

2811128 PETERSON CURTIS
3205830 ELLIOTT STEVEN L
32 14485 MOSES LARRY
8105414 ELSEY GARY D
99 05947 MORRIS ROBERT E

85
85
85

-85

85

6/27/2021 2:39:15 PM

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 202 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #5 5 Classes 3 Places

/" *9h Gun Payoff

stal Money  $404.00 Per Group

- A
- O

[ o O G Gy
~N OOk N

)

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

N

07 65803
32 13129
84 05995
16 25446
17 71333
32 15784
90 02985
08 15833
18 53097
19 40930
32 03438
3217787
81 00162
19 34362
2071333
27 03050
32 05857
40 35202
86 05323
98 04764
01 13542
89 04767
18 53088
04 10796
2072820
87 03956
92 06561
14 17652
19 39430

WALTER CHASE W
MAVIS DICK

VAN ZANDT DAN
JANKOVITZ TUCKER S
SPICER SCOTT Q
PEARSON ORVILLE E
WEGNER JIM
PRUSSMAN CURTIS V
STONES DALTON J
BOLITA JEFF
CARLSON DON J
SCHMIDT DUANE
PENDLETON TOM S
KRUSE JOHN ALLEN
PIERSON MARK A
BOHNE CARL R
ELLWANGER GARY D
KERN WALTER
WOLKEN EDWARD A

MARSHALL SR RICHARD

KLEIN DUANE D

KRAJEWSKI ANTHONY J

DEITERING AIDEN Q
REHOR RICHARD E
FILIPI NATHAN A
GILLIAM JACK B
NUNNENKAMP JESS R
JONES BRENNAN N
SCHULZE ASHLEY P

NW 00005 STAMM GARRETT J

80 07871
10 11067
06 17978
19 38574
2072821
18 39558
85 00444
12 14123
79 11467

PENDLETON STEVE M
SCHOLZ MICHAEL E
STILL THOMAS S
COASH ZACHARY
FILIPI JULIE A
THOMPSON JOHN
COASH CHRISTINE
BELLIN CLARK

DAVIS DEAN J

LEWIS

84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80

78
78
78
78
77
77
77
74
73
72
72
72
71
69
68
68

$134.50
$134.50
$134.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

6/27/2021 2:39:18 PM

$403.50



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CH
Option 1 - YDG PURSE
/" rdage Group 19.0

16 28069
16 25106
18 56936
19 39280

AMP

11 Entered @ $25.00 = $275.00

To 20.5

Grp

19
20
19.5
19.5

6/27/2021 2:30:01 PM

HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF

Name

FRERICHS MELANIE L
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
LUKINS GRIFFIN
MCKENNAN JOHN R

94
95

96

3 Places Paid

Ydg Purse

$27.50
$82.50
$27.50
$137.50

Page 1



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 1 - YDG PURSE
/" rdage Group 21.0

19
17
17
02
17

14371
76292
78277
10043
72708

To 23.5

Grp

23.5
22
22
23
21

6/27/2021 2:30:16 PM
11 Entered @ $25.00 = $275.00

HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF

Name

KALSOW RICK

KLASSEN MIRANDA M
LOXTERMAN STEPHEN A
PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
SHATZER WILLIAM

94
97
94
94
95

3 Places Paid

Ydg Purse

$18.25
$137.50
$18.25
$18.25
$82.50

Page 1



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CH
Option 1 - YDG PURSE
7~ “xrdage Group 24.0

04 12686
19 13087
14 30114
19 39574

AMP

To 26.5

Grp

25
26.5
24.5
24.5

6/27/2021 2:30:36 PM
19 Entered @ $25.00 = $475.00

HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF

Name

ANDERSON ALLEN T
INGALLS PAUL J
JOHNSON NELS D
KUCK GAVIN J

97
97
96
96

3 Places Paid

Ydg Purse

$190.00
$190.00
$47.50
$47.50

Page 1



NEBRASKA HANDICAP CHAMP 6/27/2021 2:30:51 PM Page 1
Option 1 - ¥YDG PURSE 24 Entered @ $25.00 = $600.00

7 rdage Group 27.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 3 Places Paid
Grp Name
Ydg Purse
88 00978 27 BRINGELSON DENIS L 98 $300.00
08 14870 27 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 97 $100.00
13 18099 27 INGALLS EVAN C 97 $100.00
17 71000 27 STONE ANDREW W 97 $100.00
7N
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